
Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+5.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Gal ARAD Drake 10.32 10

2 Brailyn JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 10.51 8

3 Payton POWELL Eastern Illinois 10.65 6

4 Michael  SANTI Northern Iowa 10.68 5

5 Victor PEKA Drake 10.69 4

6 Cameron YARBROUGH Eastern Illinois 10.87 3

Adam CLAYTON Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Jevan TERRY Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Gal ARAD Drake 10.38Q  (+5.2) 3(1)

2 Adam CLAYTON Loyola (Ill.) 10.47q  (+5.2) 3(2)

3 Victor PEKA Drake 10.66Q  (+3.4) 5(1)

4 Payton POWELL Eastern Illinois 10.69q  (+5.2) 3(3)

5 Cameron YARBROUGH Eastern Illinois 10.74q  (+3.4) 5(2)

6 Jevan TERRY Loyola (Ill.) 10.75Q  (+2.9) 1(1)

7 Dan  BLOCKER Northern Iowa 10.78  (+2.9) 1(2)

8 Michael  SANTI Northern Iowa 10.80Q10.795  (+1.8) 4(1)

9 Robert NUZZO SIU Edwardsville 10.80 10.798  (+3.4) 5(3)

10 Colin MARCHIO Eastern Illinois 10.82  (+2.9) 1(3)

11 Brailyn JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 10.84Q10.839  (+0.0) 2(1)

12 Eli HICKS Northern Iowa 10.84 10.840  (+2.9) 1(4)

13 Zack BUTCHER Northern Iowa 10.86  (+5.2) 3(4)

14 Michael PAPPER Loyola (Ill.) 10.87  (+5.2) 3(5)

15 Keondre SCHUMACHER Illinois Wesleyan 10.93  (+2.9) 1(5)

16 Parker  KIEWIET Northern Iowa 10.95  (+1.8) 4(2)

17 Tayshaun COOPER Northern Iowa 10.96  (+1.8) 4(3)

18 Donavan MORRIS Eastern Illinois 11.02  (+0.0) 2(2)

19 Thai  THOMPSON Northern Iowa 11.06  (+0.0) 2(3)

20 Micah AMERSON Illinois State 11.07  (+1.8) 4(4)

21 Brandon BRETZ SIU Edwardsville 11.08  (+0.0) 2(4)

22 Jack ELDER Butler 11.09  (+5.2) 3(6)

23 Brady WEBB Eastern Illinois 11.10  (+3.4) 5(4)

24 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 11.14  (+2.9) 1(6)

25 Joe REICH Loyola (Ill.) 11.19  (+3.4) 5(5)

26 Matt DAVIS Northern Iowa 11.21  (+1.8) 4(5)

27 Carter  MORTON Northern Iowa 11.29  (+1.8) 4(6)

28 Chris STEIN Butler 11.30  (+3.4) 5(6)

29 Mac PURSELL Drake 11.44  (+5.2) 3(7)

30 Sergio CASTRO Eastern Illinois 11.59  (+0.0) 2(5)

31 Will SKINNER Drake 11.66  (+2.9) 1(7)

32 Nick KLECKI Illinois State 11.77  (+0.0) 2(6)

Demariye CARPENTER Illinois State DNS 2

Jalen HUNTER Illinois State DNS 4
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Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 Jevan TERRY Loyola (Ill.) 10.75Q

2 Dan  BLOCKER Northern Iowa 10.78

3 Colin MARCHIO Eastern Illinois 10.82

4 Eli HICKS Northern Iowa 10.84 10.840

5 Keondre SCHUMACHER Illinois Wesleyan 10.93

6 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 11.14

7 Will SKINNER Drake 11.66

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Brailyn JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 10.84Q10.839

2 Donavan MORRIS Eastern Illinois 11.02

3 Thai  THOMPSON Northern Iowa 11.06

4 Brandon BRETZ SIU Edwardsville 11.08

5 Sergio CASTRO Eastern Illinois 11.59

6 Nick KLECKI Illinois State 11.77

Demariye CARPENTER Illinois State DNS

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:  (+5.2)

1 Gal ARAD Drake 10.38Q

2 Adam CLAYTON Loyola (Ill.) 10.47q

3 Payton POWELL Eastern Illinois 10.69q

4 Zack BUTCHER Northern Iowa 10.86

5 Michael PAPPER Loyola (Ill.) 10.87

6 Jack ELDER Butler 11.09

7 Mac PURSELL Drake 11.44

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 Michael  SANTI Northern Iowa 10.80Q10.795

2 Parker  KIEWIET Northern Iowa 10.95

3 Tayshaun COOPER Northern Iowa 10.96

4 Micah AMERSON Illinois State 11.07

5 Matt DAVIS Northern Iowa 11.21

6 Carter  MORTON Northern Iowa 11.29

Jalen HUNTER Illinois State DNS

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 Victor PEKA Drake 10.66Q

2 Cameron YARBROUGH Eastern Illinois 10.74q

3 Robert NUZZO SIU Edwardsville 10.80 10.798

4 Brady WEBB Eastern Illinois 11.10

5 Joe REICH Loyola (Ill.) 11.19

6 Chris STEIN Butler 11.30

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Adam CLAYTON Loyola (Ill.) 20.92  (+3.5) 1(1) 10

2 Eli HICKS Northern Iowa 21.09  (+3.5) 1(2) 8

3 Ricky JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 21.32  (+3.5) 1(3) 6
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 Jevan TERRY Loyola (Ill.) 21.49  (+3.5) 1(4) 5

5 Dan  BLOCKER Northern Iowa 21.55  (+0.6) 2(1) 4

6 Brandon BRETZ SIU Edwardsville 21.56  (+3.5) 1(5) 3

7 Victor PEKA Drake 21.59  (+0.6) 2(2) 2

8 Aobakwe MALAU Drake 21.60  (+0.6) 2(3) 1

9 Kyle LANGELLIER Illinois State 21.63  (+0.6) 2(4)

10 Robert NUZZO SIU Edwardsville 21.73  (+0.6) 2(5)

11 Michael PAPPER Loyola (Ill.) 21.96  (+0.6) 2(6)

12 Donavan MORRIS Eastern Illinois 22.05  (+4.5) 3(1)

13 Micah AMERSON Illinois State 22.14  (+4.5) 3(2)

14 Gregory DOWNS Eastern Illinois 22.26  (+1.0) 5(1)

15 Joseph KRUSE Drake 22.29 22.284  (+1.0) 5(2)

16 Collin BROWN SIU Edwardsville 22.29 22.287  (+4.1) 4(1)

17 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 22.46  (+4.1) 4(2)

18 Chris STEIN Butler 22.57  (+4.1) 4(3)

19 Joe REICH Loyola (Ill.) 22.58  (+4.1) 4(4)

20 Tim HARRIS Loyola (Ill.) 22.85  (+4.1) 4(5)

21 Makhtar MBAYE Eastern Illinois 23.07  (+4.5) 3(3)

22 Mac PURSELL Drake 23.20  (+4.1) 4(6)

23 Will SKINNER Drake 23.60  (+4.1) 4(7)

Cameron YARBROUGH Eastern Illinois DNS 1

Gal ARAD Drake DNS 1

Payton POWELL Eastern Illinois DNS 1

Conor MCCARTHY SIU Edwardsville DNS 2

Brailyn JOHNSON Eastern Illinois DNS 2

Colin MARCHIO Eastern Illinois DNS 3

Jack  SUMNERS Northern Iowa DNS 3

Sam PAINTER Illinois Wesleyan DNS 3

Michael  SANTI Northern Iowa DNS 3

Sergio CASTRO Eastern Illinois DNS 3

Brady WEBB Eastern Illinois DNS 4

Travis DRUMM Butler DNS 5

Dylan RUSKIN Illinois Wesleyan DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 Adam CLAYTON Loyola (Ill.) 20.92

2 Eli HICKS Northern Iowa 21.09

3 Ricky JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 21.32

4 Jevan TERRY Loyola (Ill.) 21.49

5 Brandon BRETZ SIU Edwardsville 21.56

Cameron YARBROUGH Eastern Illinois DNS

Gal ARAD Drake DNS

Payton POWELL Eastern Illinois DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.6)
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Dan  BLOCKER Northern Iowa 21.55

2 Victor PEKA Drake 21.59

3 Aobakwe MALAU Drake 21.60

4 Kyle LANGELLIER Illinois State 21.63

5 Robert NUZZO SIU Edwardsville 21.73

6 Michael PAPPER Loyola (Ill.) 21.96

Conor MCCARTHY SIU Edwardsville DNS

Brailyn JOHNSON Eastern Illinois DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+4.5)

1 Donavan MORRIS Eastern Illinois 22.05

2 Micah AMERSON Illinois State 22.14

3 Makhtar MBAYE Eastern Illinois 23.07

Colin MARCHIO Eastern Illinois DNS

Jack  SUMNERS Northern Iowa DNS

Sam PAINTER Illinois Wesleyan DNS

Michael  SANTI Northern Iowa DNS

Sergio CASTRO Eastern Illinois DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+4.1)

1 Collin BROWN SIU Edwardsville 22.29 22.287

2 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 22.46

3 Chris STEIN Butler 22.57

4 Joe REICH Loyola (Ill.) 22.58

5 Tim HARRIS Loyola (Ill.) 22.85

6 Mac PURSELL Drake 23.20

7 Will SKINNER Drake 23.60

Brady WEBB Eastern Illinois DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Gregory DOWNS Eastern Illinois 22.26

2 Joseph KRUSE Drake 22.29 22.284

Travis DRUMM Butler DNS

Dylan RUSKIN Illinois Wesleyan DNS

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Brandon BRETZ SIU Edwardsville 48.29 48.282 1(1) 10

2 Brandon GAGE Illinois State 48.29 48.285 1(2) 8

3 Jacob UHL Butler 48.45 1(3) 6

4 Aobakwe MALAU Drake 48.65 1(4) 5

5 Kai LARSON Illinois State 48.94 1(5) 4

6 Joseph KRUSE Drake 49.12 2(1) 3

7 Eran SIBONI Loyola (Ill.) 49.47 1(6) 2

8 Damian CLAY Eastern Illinois 49.60 1(7) 1

9 D'Andre FORBES Drake 49.63 3(1)

10 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI Loyola (Ill.) 49.65 2(2)

11 Cyrus CLARKE Illinois Wesleyan 50.01 2(3)

12 Tim HARRIS Loyola (Ill.) 50.03 2(4)

13 Connor BLOUGH Northern Iowa 50.13 2(5)
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Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
14 Ricky JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 50.23 1(8)

15 Tadiwanashe MHONDE Eastern Illinois 50.30 3(2)

16 Collin BROWN SIU Edwardsville 50.90 2(6)

17 Avery LYONS Unattached 51.06 3(3)

18 Makhtar MBAYE Eastern Illinois 51.11 2(7)

19 Kyle LANGELLIER Illinois State 51.31 2(8)

20 Jack ELDER Butler 51.83 3(4)

21 Kade MURRAY Illinois Wesleyan 52.22 3(5)

22 Ethan RUTH Illinois Wesleyan 52.91 3(6)

Sven  VAN DEN BERGH Northern Iowa DNS 3

Nick SWARTZENDRUBER Illinois State DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Brandon BRETZ SIU Edwardsville 48.29 48.282

2 Brandon GAGE Illinois State 48.29 48.285

3 Jacob UHL Butler 48.45

4 Aobakwe MALAU Drake 48.65

5 Kai LARSON Illinois State 48.94

6 Eran SIBONI Loyola (Ill.) 49.47

7 Damian CLAY Eastern Illinois 49.60

8 Ricky JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 50.23

Section 2 of 3

1 Joseph KRUSE Drake 49.12

2 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI Loyola (Ill.) 49.65

3 Cyrus CLARKE Illinois Wesleyan 50.01

4 Tim HARRIS Loyola (Ill.) 50.03

5 Connor BLOUGH Northern Iowa 50.13

6 Collin BROWN SIU Edwardsville 50.90

7 Makhtar MBAYE Eastern Illinois 51.11

8 Kyle LANGELLIER Illinois State 51.31

Section 3 of 3

1 D'Andre FORBES Drake 49.63

2 Tadiwanashe MHONDE Eastern Illinois 50.30

3 Avery LYONS Unattached 51.06

4 Jack ELDER Butler 51.83

5 Kade MURRAY Illinois Wesleyan 52.22

6 Ethan RUTH Illinois Wesleyan 52.91

Sven  VAN DEN BERGH Northern Iowa DNS

Nick SWARTZENDRUBER Illinois State DNS

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott SEYMOUR Bradley 1:49.89 1(1) 10

52.85 (52.85) 57.04 (1:49.89)

2 Ryan  SCHWEIZER Drake 1:50.13 1(2) 8
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Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

53.70 (53.70) 56.44 (1:50.13)

3 Riley WELLS Illinois State 1:50.22 1(3) 6
54.19 (54.19) 56.04 (1:50.22)

4 Max DIETERICH Bradley 1:50.24 1(4) 5
53.12 (53.12) 57.13 (1:50.24)

5 Kimathi JOHNSON Illinois State 1:50.33 1(5) 4
53.36 (53.36) 56.98 (1:50.33)

6 Jake GILLUM Illinois State 1:51.04 1(6) 3
53.63 (53.63) 57.42 (1:51.04)

7 Drake  HANSON Northern Iowa 1:53.67 2(1) 2
56.71 (56.71) 56.96 (1:53.67)

8 Ben  DAUMUELLER Northern Iowa 1:53.91 2(2) 1
56.77 (56.77) 57.15 (1:53.91)

9 Nick OAKLEY Eastern Illinois 1:54.16 1(7)
54.93 (54.93) 59.23 (1:54.16)

10 Trey HARRIS Butler 1:54.25 2(3)
56.45 (56.45) 57.81 (1:54.25)

11 Zach ALBRECHT Bradley 1:54.39 2(4)
57.24 (57.24) 57.16 (1:54.39)

12 Zack KROGMANN Northern Iowa 1:54.51 2(5)
56.49 (56.49) 58.03 (1:54.51)

13 Hunter LAVALLEE Northern Iowa 1:54.72 2(6)
56.96 (56.96) 57.77 (1:54.72)

14 Francesco ROMANO Eastern Illinois 1:55.23 3(1)
55.71 (55.71) 59.52 (1:55.23)

15 Aidan DONOHUE Bradley 1:55.77 2(7)
57.42 (57.42) 58.35 (1:55.77)

16 Harrison PORTER Illinois State 1:55.83 1(8)
54.43 (54.43) 1:01.40 (1:55.83)

17 Brayden HUDDLESTON Bradley 1:56.53 3(2)
56.34 (56.34) 1:00.19 (1:56.53)

18 Karson  KLEVE Northern Iowa 1:57.07 3(3)
55.80 (55.80) 1:01.28 (1:57.07)

19 Jaime MARCOS Eastern Illinois 1:58.10 3(4)
56.03 (56.03) 1:02.07 (1:58.10)

20 Joseph STONE SIU Edwardsville 1:58.20 2(8)
57.50 (57.50) 1:00.71 (1:58.20)

21 Seb  GEARHART Northern Iowa 1:58.56 1(9)
54.69 (54.69) 1:03.87 (1:58.56)

22 Lake  LEBAHN Northern Iowa 1:59.11 3(5)
56.11 (56.11) 1:03.00 (1:59.11)

23 Ryan SKOWRONSKI Eastern Illinois 1:59.57 2(9)
58.31 (58.31) 1:01.27 (1:59.57)

24 Mason JONES Bradley 2:00.07 2(10)
57.01 (57.01) 1:03.07 (2:00.07)

25 Nick ROBIE Butler 2:01.67 2(11)
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Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

58.11 (58.11) 1:03.57 (2:01.67)

26 Austin ROMINE Eastern Illinois 2:02.20 2(12)
58.71 (58.71) 1:03.50 (2:02.20)

27 Emmanuel NELSON Eastern Illinois 2:02.69 3(6)
57.92 (57.92) 1:04.77 (2:02.69)

28 Charles MURPHY Illinois State 2:03.55 3(7)
57.80 (57.80) 1:05.75 (2:03.55)

29 Luis MAYOBRE Eastern Illinois 2:09.55 3(8)
58.95 (58.95) 1:10.60 (2:09.55)

30 Cree STUMPF SIU Edwardsville 2:12.57 3(9)
1:00.69 (1:00.69) 1:11.88 (2:12.57)

Jack ANSTEY Illinois State DNS 1

Alec HARTMAN Bradley DNS 1

Adam SWANSON Eastern Illinois DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Scott SEYMOUR Bradley 1:49.89
52.85 (52.85) 57.04 (1:49.89)

2 Ryan  SCHWEIZER Drake 1:50.13
53.70 (53.70) 56.44 (1:50.13)

3 Riley WELLS Illinois State 1:50.22
54.19 (54.19) 56.04 (1:50.22)

4 Max DIETERICH Bradley 1:50.24
53.12 (53.12) 57.13 (1:50.24)

5 Kimathi JOHNSON Illinois State 1:50.33
53.36 (53.36) 56.98 (1:50.33)

6 Jake GILLUM Illinois State 1:51.04
53.63 (53.63) 57.42 (1:51.04)

7 Nick OAKLEY Eastern Illinois 1:54.16
54.93 (54.93) 59.23 (1:54.16)

8 Harrison PORTER Illinois State 1:55.83
54.43 (54.43) 1:01.40 (1:55.83)

9 Seb  GEARHART Northern Iowa 1:58.56
54.69 (54.69) 1:03.87 (1:58.56)

Jack ANSTEY Illinois State DNS

Alec HARTMAN Bradley DNS

Adam SWANSON Eastern Illinois DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Drake  HANSON Northern Iowa 1:53.67
56.71 (56.71) 56.96 (1:53.67)

2 Ben  DAUMUELLER Northern Iowa 1:53.91
56.77 (56.77) 57.15 (1:53.91)

3 Trey HARRIS Butler 1:54.25
56.45 (56.45) 57.81 (1:54.25)
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Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 Zach ALBRECHT Bradley 1:54.39

57.24 (57.24) 57.16 (1:54.39)

5 Zack KROGMANN Northern Iowa 1:54.51
56.49 (56.49) 58.03 (1:54.51)

6 Hunter LAVALLEE Northern Iowa 1:54.72
56.96 (56.96) 57.77 (1:54.72)

7 Aidan DONOHUE Bradley 1:55.77
57.42 (57.42) 58.35 (1:55.77)

8 Joseph STONE SIU Edwardsville 1:58.20
57.50 (57.50) 1:00.71 (1:58.20)

9 Ryan SKOWRONSKI Eastern Illinois 1:59.57
58.31 (58.31) 1:01.27 (1:59.57)

10 Mason JONES Bradley 2:00.07
57.01 (57.01) 1:03.07 (2:00.07)

11 Nick ROBIE Butler 2:01.67
58.11 (58.11) 1:03.57 (2:01.67)

12 Austin ROMINE Eastern Illinois 2:02.20
58.71 (58.71) 1:03.50 (2:02.20)

Section 3 of 3

1 Francesco ROMANO Eastern Illinois 1:55.23
55.71 (55.71) 59.52 (1:55.23)

2 Brayden HUDDLESTON Bradley 1:56.53
56.34 (56.34) 1:00.19 (1:56.53)

3 Karson  KLEVE Northern Iowa 1:57.07
55.80 (55.80) 1:01.28 (1:57.07)

4 Jaime MARCOS Eastern Illinois 1:58.10
56.03 (56.03) 1:02.07 (1:58.10)

5 Lake  LEBAHN Northern Iowa 1:59.11
56.11 (56.11) 1:03.00 (1:59.11)

6 Emmanuel NELSON Eastern Illinois 2:02.69
57.92 (57.92) 1:04.77 (2:02.69)

7 Charles MURPHY Illinois State 2:03.55
57.80 (57.80) 1:05.75 (2:03.55)

8 Luis MAYOBRE Eastern Illinois 2:09.55
58.95 (58.95) 1:10.60 (2:09.55)

9 Cree STUMPF SIU Edwardsville 2:12.57
1:00.69 (1:00.69) 1:11.88 (2:12.57)

Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Charlie PARRISH Bradley 3:56.02 10

45.96 (45.96) 1:04.71 (1:50.67) 1:05.49 (2:56.16) 59.87 (3:56.02)

2 Francesco ROMANO Eastern Illinois 3:56.58 8
46.37 (46.37) 1:04.04 (1:50.41) 1:05.54 (2:55.95) 1:00.64 (3:56.58)

3 Andrew KEPHART Northern Iowa 3:57.03 6
47.33 (47.33) 1:04.16 (1:51.49) 1:05.29 (2:56.78) 1:00.26 (3:57.03)

4 Jaime MARCOS Eastern Illinois 3:57.55 5
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Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

47.91 (47.91) 1:03.23 (1:51.14) 1:05.06 (2:56.19) 1:01.37 (3:57.55)

5 Andrew  BERNDT Drake 3:57.66 4
46.50 (46.50) 1:04.27 (1:50.76) 1:05.25 (2:56.01) 1:01.65 (3:57.66)

6 Robby PRESCOTT Eastern Illinois 3:58.09 3
46.91 (46.91) 1:04.22 (1:51.12) 1:05.35 (2:56.46) 1:01.63 (3:58.09)

7 Lucas CAPISTRANT Illinois State 3:58.40 2
48.27 (48.27) 1:03.52 (1:51.78) 1:05.95 (2:57.73) 1:00.67 (3:58.40)

8 Wal KHAT Northern Iowa 3:58.93 1
47.47 (47.47) 1:03.93 (1:51.39) 1:05.94 (2:57.32) 1:01.61 (3:58.93)

9 Trevor MURPHY Eastern Illinois 3:59.33
46.70 (46.70) 1:04.20 (1:50.89) 1:05.36 (2:56.25) 1:03.09 (3:59.33)

10 Richie JACOBO Eastern Illinois 3:59.82
47.12 (47.12) 1:04.24 (1:51.35) 1:04.89 (2:56.24) 1:03.59 (3:59.82)

11 Landon SKELLY SIU Edwardsville 4:00.31
48.94 (48.94) 1:03.15 (1:52.08) 1:05.86 (2:57.94) 1:02.38 (4:00.31)

12 Evan MITCHELL Bradley 4:02.13
48.76 (48.76) 1:03.99 (1:52.75) 1:06.57 (2:59.31) 1:02.82 (4:02.13)

13 Jack BECKER Bradley 4:04.74
49.18 (49.18) 1:03.77 (1:52.95) 1:05.37 (2:58.31) 1:06.44 (4:04.74)

14 Jack WILSON Butler 4:08.40
49.16 (49.16) 1:05.69 (1:54.85) 1:08.98 (3:03.83) 1:04.58 (4:08.40)

15 Blake  ROBERTS Butler 4:11.19
49.31 (49.31) 1:05.91 (1:55.21) 1:10.10 (3:05.31) 1:05.89 (4:11.19)

16 Spencer HIELKEMA SIU Edwardsville 4:14.32
49.68 (49.68) 1:05.90 (1:55.58) 1:10.09 (3:05.66) 1:08.66 (4:14.32)

17 Reece KNEPPER Drake 4:26.06
49.92 (49.92) 1:06.82 (1:56.73) 1:14.57 (3:11.30) 1:14.76 (4:26.06)

Logan  MURRAY Northern Iowa DNS

Andrew PILAT Eastern Illinois DNS

Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Michael REBELLO UNAT-Bradley 15:09.90

2 Roland  PRENZLER SIU Edwardsville 15:19.10 10

3 Will BULLOCK Eastern Illinois 15:24.50 8

4 Charlie WETZEL Illinois State 15:37.80 6

5 Sam MCCOOL Northern Iowa 15:51.40 5

6 Payton  MARRS Northern Iowa 16:07.20 4

7 Joe CARTER Eastern Illinois 16:09.60 3

8 David THOMPSON Eastern Illinois 16:21.80 2

9 JD BARRETT Illinois Wesleyan 16:22.00 1

10 Jonathan KANG Eastern Illinois 16:24.80

11 Jaeden DANKO Illinois Wesleyan 17:40.00

Cameron WOODARD SIU Edwardsville DNS

Lucas CAPISTRANT Illinois State DNS

Matt BLANCO Illinois State DNS
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Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

Timothy STEVENSON Illinois State DNS

Blake PANAGOS SIU Edwardsville DNS

Adam SWANSON Eastern Illinois DNS

Zach WALTERS SIU Edwardsville DNS

Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Brandon RATLIFF Illinois State 13.94 10

2 Jekeel SUBER Eastern Illinois 14.11 8

3 Jack  SUMNERS Northern Iowa 14.48 6

4 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 14.72

5 Stenoree ALLEN Eastern Illinois 15.01 5

6 Ramsey HUNT Eastern Illinois 15.07 4

7 Zaquan SINGLETON Eastern Illinois 15.50 3

Jaden JOHNSON Illinois State DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Brandon RATLIFF Illinois State 14.36Q  (+1.1) 2(1)

2 Jack  SUMNERS Northern Iowa 14.44Q  (+4.8) 1(1)

3 Jekeel SUBER Eastern Illinois 14.61q  (+1.1) 2(2)

4 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 14.69q  (+4.8) 1(2)

5 Jaden JOHNSON Illinois State 14.70q  (+4.8) 1(3)

6 Ramsey HUNT Eastern Illinois 15.10q  (+1.1) 2(3)

7 Stenoree ALLEN Eastern Illinois 15.21q  (+1.1) 2(4)

8 Zaquan SINGLETON Eastern Illinois 15.59q  (+4.8) 1(4)

9 Zac STANLEY Butler 16.29  (+1.1) 2(5)

10 Davis NGUY Illinois Wesleyan 17.30  (+1.1) 2(6)

Brian BROWN Illinois State DNS 1

Miguel AGYEI Bradley DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+4.8)

1 Jack  SUMNERS Northern Iowa 14.44Q

2 Victor  CAMERON UNAT-Eastern Illinois 14.69q

3 Jaden JOHNSON Illinois State 14.70q

4 Zaquan SINGLETON Eastern Illinois 15.59q

Brian BROWN Illinois State DNS

Miguel AGYEI Bradley DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 Brandon RATLIFF Illinois State 14.36Q

2 Jekeel SUBER Eastern Illinois 14.61q

3 Ramsey HUNT Eastern Illinois 15.10q
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Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 Stenoree ALLEN Eastern Illinois 15.21q

5 Zac STANLEY Butler 16.29

6 Davis NGUY Illinois Wesleyan 17.30

Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 David OLOWOOKERE Drake 50.95 1(1) 10

2 Tom PITKIN Butler 51.07 1(2) 8

3 Thai  THOMPSON Northern Iowa 53.33 1(3) 6

4 Cole MAGUIRE Illinois State 53.40 1(4) 5

5 Vince DIVENERE Loyola (Ill.) 54.66 1(5) 4

6 Riley BAKER Eastern Illinois 55.22 1(6) 3

7 Dylan DEANGELO Drake 55.76 1(7) 2

8 Cole  WILLERT Northern Iowa 58.12 2(1) 1

9 Davis NGUY Illinois Wesleyan 58.79 2(2)

Jaden JOHNSON Illinois State DNS 1

Miguel AGYEI Bradley DNS 2

Cole KNAPP SIU Edwardsville DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 David OLOWOOKERE Drake 50.95

2 Tom PITKIN Butler 51.07

3 Thai  THOMPSON Northern Iowa 53.33

4 Cole MAGUIRE Illinois State 53.40

5 Vince DIVENERE Loyola (Ill.) 54.66

6 Riley BAKER Eastern Illinois 55.22

7 Dylan DEANGELO Drake 55.76

Jaden JOHNSON Illinois State DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Cole  WILLERT Northern Iowa 58.12

2 Davis NGUY Illinois Wesleyan 58.79

Miguel AGYEI Bradley DNS

Cole KNAPP SIU Edwardsville DNS

Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Matt BLANCO Illinois State 9:34.56 10

38.40 (38.40) 1:12.06 (1:50.45) 1:15.15 (3:05.59) 1:16.68 (4:22.27) 1:18.21 (5:40.47) 1:20.20 (7:00.67)

1:18.12 (8:18.78) 1:15.78 (9:34.56)

2 Jeremy BEKKOUCHE Eastern Illinois 9:37.10 8
39.45 (39.45) 1:13.53 (1:52.98) 1:15.61 (3:08.58) 1:18.38 (4:26.96) 1:18.20 (5:45.15) 1:18.59 (7:03.74)

1:17.12 (8:20.86) 1:16.25 (9:37.10)

3 Jack CRULL Bradley 9:46.04 6
39.22 (39.22) 1:11.24 (1:50.45) 1:13.42 (3:03.87) 1:15.63 (4:19.49) 1:18.17 (5:37.66) 1:22.05 (6:59.71)

1:25.21 (8:24.92) 1:21.13 (9:46.04)

ILLINOIS STATE  INVITATIONAL
Normal, IL
Illinois State

4/30/2021 - 5/1/2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/1/2021 6:17 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



Men's 3000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
4 Tyler POLAK Illinois State 9:48.30 5

39.58 (39.58) 1:11.96 (1:51.54) 1:14.50 (3:06.03) 1:16.54 (4:22.57) 1:19.31 (5:41.87) 1:21.78 (7:03.65)

1:23.34 (8:26.98) 1:21.32 (9:48.30)

5 David  HOLESINGER Northern Iowa 9:59.31 4
40.35 (40.35) 1:13.91 (1:54.26) 1:17.75 (3:12.00) 1:19.96 (4:31.95) 1:21.93 (5:53.88) 1:21.59 (7:15.47)

1:23.04 (8:38.51) 1:20.81 (9:59.31)

6 Noah COSTA Bradley 10:06.62 3
39.03 (39.03) 1:13.79 (1:52.81) 1:17.51 (3:10.32) 1:21.04 (4:31.35) 1:23.35 (5:54.70) 1:25.55 (7:20.24)

1:28.00 (8:48.24) 1:18.39 (10:06.62)

7 Marcus JOHNSON Illinois State 10:09.87 2
39.17 (39.17) 1:15.74 (1:54.90) 1:20.10 (3:14.99) 1:21.49 (4:36.47) 1:22.74 (5:59.21) 1:24.66 (7:23.86)

1:24.81 (8:48.66) 1:21.21 (10:09.87)

8 Rylee  MILLER Drake 10:13.92 1
40.78 (40.78) 1:15.22 (1:55.99) 1:18.37 (3:14.36) 1:20.66 (4:35.01) 1:23.87 (5:58.88) 1:25.53 (7:24.40)

1:25.48 (8:49.87) 1:24.05 (10:13.92)

9 Corbin  SCHWABLE Eastern Illinois 10:38.31
41.31 (41.31) 1:16.86 (1:58.16) 1:21.60 (3:19.76) 1:24.62 (4:44.37) 1:27.65 (6:12.01) 1:28.95 (7:40.96)

1:28.57 (9:09.52) 1:28.79 (10:38.31)

Jordan WOOD Illinois State DNF

Mason JONES Eastern Illinois DNS

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Eastern Illinois (A) 40.76 10

1) Brailyn JOHNSON 2) Payton POWELL

3) Cameron YARBROUGH 4) Ricky JOHNSON

2 Illinois State (A) 41.06 8

1) Kai LARSON 2) Brandon GAGE

3) Jalen HUNTER 4) Micah AMERSON

3 Butler (A) 41.78 6

1) Joey GAREIS 2) Garrett KERN

3) Jacob UHL 4) Brendan WATKINS

4 Illinois Wesleyan (A) 42.74 5

1) Keondre SCHUMACHER 2) Cyrus CLARKE

3) Dylan RUSKIN 4) Sam PAINTER

Loyola (Ill.) (A) DQ out of

1) Adam CLAYTON 2) Jevan TERRY

3) Michael PAPPER 4) Eran SIBONI

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Eastern Illinois (A) 3:14.46 10

1) Damian CLAY 2) Tadiwanashe MHONDE

3) Adam SWANSON 4) Riley BAKER
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Butler (A) 3:14.51 8

1) Zac STANLEY 2) Jacob UHL

3) Trey HARRIS 4) Tom PITKIN

3 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 3:17.98 6

1) Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI 2) Tim HARRIS

3) Vince DIVENERE 4) Eran SIBONI

4 Northern Iowa (B) 3:19.65 5

1) Zack BUTCHER 2) Zack KROGMANN

3) Jabari  FOX 4) Ben  DAUMUELLER

5 Northern Iowa (C) 3:27.59

1) Carter  MORTON 2) Matt DAVIS

3) Hunter LAVALLEE 4) Karson  KLEVE

6 Bradley (A) 3:31.01 4

1) Zach ALBRECHT 2) Jack CRULL

3) Charlie PARRISH 4) Aidan DONOHUE

7 Eastern Illinois (B) 3:39.12

1) Makhtar MBAYE 2) Emmanuel NELSON

3) Luis MAYOBRE 4) Corbin  SCHWABLE

Northern Iowa (A) DQ

1) Parker  KIEWIET 2) Onal MITCHELL

3) Thai  THOMPSON 4) Drake  HANSON

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.13 Pts
1 Ethan POSTON SIU Edwardsville 2.06m 6' 9" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXX 10

2 Steven ROWE Eastern Illinois 1.96m 6' 5" PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX 8

3 Cameron  CANTRALL Northern Iowa 1.96m 6' 5" PPP PPP O XO O XXX 6

4 Cameron GETZ Illinois State 1.91m 6' 31 /4 PPP O O O XXX 5

5 Matt DAVIS Northern Iowa 1.91m 6' 31 /4 PPP O O XO XXX 4

6 Jake MAHAFFEY Illinois Wesleyan 1.91m 6' 31 /4 PPP O O XXO XXX 3

7 Brian BROWN Illinois State 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP XO O XXX 2

8 Drew HERMAN Butler 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP PPP XXO XXX 1

9 Owen MINSHALL Northern Iowa 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP XO XXO XXX

10 Thai  THOMPSON Northern Iowa 1.81m 5' 111 /4 O O XXX

11 Nick KLECKI Illinois State 1.81m 5' 111 /4 PPP XO XXX

11 Drew TATLOCK Illinois Wesleyan 1.81m 5' 111 /4 O XO XXX

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 4.28 4.43 4.58 4.73 4.88 5.03 5.18 5.35 Pts
1 Jeff COOVER Unattached 5.35m 17' 61 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXO

2 Eduard WINNER Illinois State 5.03m 16' 6" PPP PPP PPP O XXO O XXX 10

3 Ryan ASHENBREMER Illinois State 4.88m 16' 0" PPP PPP PPP O O XXX 8

4 Brendan  SAFLEY Northern Iowa 4.88m 16' 0" PPP O XXO O O XXX 6
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Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 4.28 4.43 4.58 4.73 4.88 5.03 5.18 5.35 Pts
5 Kellen KRAVIK Illinois State 4.88m 16' 0" PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XXX 5

6 Sam PESCHKE Illinois State 4.58m 15' 01 /4 PPP PPP O XXX 3

6 Max SCHWEITZER Illinois State 4.58m 15' 01 /4 PPP PPP O XXX 3

6 Luke NELSON Illinois State 4.58m 15' 01 /4 O O O XXX 3

9 Aaron  SOBUSH Northern Iowa 4.58m 15' 01 /4 O XXO O XXX 1

10 Caleb MIEDEMA Illinois State 4.58m 15' 01 /4 O XXO XO XXX

11 Kyle ROWE Illinois State 4.43m 14' 61 /4 XO O XXX

12 Matthew OGILVIE Eastern Illinois 4.43m 14' 61 /4 O XO XXX

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Brendan WATKINS Butler 7.43m 24' 41 /2  (+3.5) 7.28 (+3.5) FOUL 7.43 (+3.5) 7.18 (+1.5) FOUL PASS 10

2 Jack  SUMNERS Northern Iowa 7.13m 23' 43 /4  (+6.2) 7.09 (+6.6) 7.13 (+6.2) FOUL 6.95 (+6.4) 6.97 (+3.6) 6.98 (+3.3) 8

3 Sam ROBINSON Unattached 7.08m 23' 23 /4  (+3.7) FOUL 7.01 (+6.2) FOUL 6.82 (+1.4) 7.08 (+3.7) PASS

4 Carter  MORTON Northern Iowa 7.01m 23' 0"  (+3.4) 6.69 (+4.9) 4.94 (+3.3) 6.60 (+3.5) 6.56 (+2.4) 6.50 (+2.8) 7.01 (+3.4) 6

5 Parker  KIEWIET Northern Iowa 7.00m 22' 113 /4  (+3.2) 6.83 (+4.1) 6.60 (+3.5) FOUL 6.60 (+4.3) 6.86 (+4.2) 7.00 (+3.2) 5

6 Brady WEBB Eastern Illinois 6.89m 22' 71 /4  (+4.7) 6.89 (+4.7) 6.68 (+3.6) FOUL 6.71 (+4.2) FOUL FOUL 4

7 Zack BUTCHER Northern Iowa 6.82m 22' 41 /2  (+3.7) 6.25 (+2.0) 6.65 (+3.9) 6.43 (+3.9) 6.82 (+3.7) 6.54 (+3.1) 6.43 (+3.7) 3

8 Jalen HUNTER Illinois State 6.77m 22' 21 /2  (+2.5) 6.77 (+2.5) FOUL 6.62 (+3.1) 6.74 (+4.9) FOUL 6.69 (+2.9) 2

9 Joey GAREIS Butler 6.56m 21' 61 /4  (+3.6) 6.56 (+3.6) FOUL 6.56 (+5.6) 1

10 Gregory DOWNS Eastern Illinois 6.52m 21' 43 /4  (+4.5) 6.48 (+3.0) 6.52 (+4.5) 6.49 (+2.4)

11 Conor MCCARTHY SIU Edwardsville 6.41m 21' 01 /2  (+3.7) 6.30 (+4.4) 6.41 (+3.7) PASS

12 Sam PAINTER Illinois Wesleyan 6.37m 20' 103 /4  (+2.1) 6.00 (+2.4) 6.33 (+5.4) 6.37 (+2.1)

13 Jack ELDER Butler 6.22m 20' 5"  (+2.3) 6.22 (+2.3) FOUL 5.88 (+2.8)

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Joe SMITH Eastern Illinois 15.08m 49' 53 /4  (+3.3) FOUL 14.58 (+2.9) 14.60 (+3.2) FOUL 14.76 (+4.1) 15.08 (+3.3) 10

2 Brendan WATKINS Butler 14.69m 48' 21 /2  (+3.8) 14.69 (+3.8) PASS FOUL FOUL PASS 14.55 (+3.8) 8

3 Khalil ROSS Illinois State 14.05m 46' 11 /4  (+2.2) 14.05 (+2.2) FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS PASS 6

4 Kevin SZCZEPANIEC Loyola (Ill.) 14.03m 46' 01 /2  (+3.9) 13.85 (+1.8) 13.97 (+2.2) 14.03 (+3.9) 12.58 (+1.8) 13.66 (+1.4) FOUL 5

5 Tobi ALABI Loyola (Ill.) 13.96m 45' 93 /4  (+1.9) FOUL 13.86 (+2.7) FOUL 13.96 (+1.9) FOUL 13.96 (+2.6) 4

6 Ramsey HUNT Eastern Illinois 13.88m 45' 61 /2  (+6.0) 13.88 (+6.0) 13.50 (+3.2) 13.20 (+5.6) 12.70 (+3.0) 13.58 (+3.6) FOUL 3

7 Zaquan SINGLETON Eastern Illinois 13.76m 45' 13 /4  (+1.7) FOUL FOUL 13.61 (+1.5) FOUL 13.75 (+5.0) 13.76 (+1.7) 2

8 Owen MINSHALL Northern Iowa 13.01m 42' 81 /4  (+3.2) FOUL 13.01 (+3.2) 12.75 (+4.6) FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

9 Gregory DOWNS Eastern Illinois 12.97m 42' 63 /4  (+3.4) FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.97 (+3.4) FOUL FOUL

Cameron DAWSON Illinois State NM

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Darius KING Northern Iowa 19.35m 63' 6" FOUL 19.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(1) 10

2 Logan CALVIN Illinois State 19.13m 62' 91 /4 18.05 19.13 19.01 18.44 18.84 18.98 2(2) 8

3 Adam KESSLER Drake 19.07m 62' 63 /4 18.26 FOUL 18.53 19.07 18.32 19.07 2(3) 6

4 Amiri BUCHANAN Illinois State 17.33m 56' 101 /4 16.27 17.33 FOUL 16.73 16.78 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 Kyler YODTS Northern Iowa 17.17m 56' 4" 16.63 16.81 17.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(5) 4

6 Tom YEZEK Northern Iowa 17.02m 55' 101 /4 17.02 16.24 FOUL 16.52 16.80 FOUL 2(6) 3
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Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
7 William  BLASER Northern Iowa 16.61m 54' 6" 16.24 16.61 FOUL FOUL 16.42 FOUL 1(1) 2

8 Cam JONES Northern Iowa 15.91m 52' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.91 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7) 1

9 Joe BOYER Illinois State 15.70m 51' 61 /4 15.23 15.70 FOUL 15.57 FOUL 15.61 2(8)

10 Zach ANDERSON Illinois Wesleyan 15.50m 50' 101 /4 15.50 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

11 Payton TAYLOR Illinois State 15.45m 50' 81 /4 14.91 15.45 FOUL 2(10)

12 John BARNES SIU Edwardsville 14.67m 48' 13 /4 14.50 FOUL 14.67 1(2)

13 Daniel CARD SIU Edwardsville 14.29m 46' 103 /4 13.99 13.95 14.29 1(3)

14 Austin JENTZ Drake 13.61m 44' 8" 13.30 13.10 13.61 1(4)

15 Cole PARADAY Illinois Wesleyan 13.02m 42' 83 /4 FOUL 13.02 12.72 1(5)

16 Ryan MALONEY Illinois Wesleyan 11.28m 37' 01 /4 FOUL 11.28 FOUL 1(6)

17 Jack ELDER Butler 11.16m 36' 71 /2 10.93 11.16 5.03 1(7)

18 Zac STANLEY Butler 9.60m 31' 6" 9.50 9.60 FOUL 1(8)

Austin LYNCH SIU Edwardsville NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Luke HOFRICHTER Butler NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 William  BLASER Northern Iowa 16.61m 54' 6" 16.24 16.61 FOUL FOUL 16.42 FOUL

2 John BARNES SIU Edwardsville 14.67m 48' 13 /4 14.50 FOUL 14.67

3 Daniel CARD SIU Edwardsville 14.29m 46' 103 /4 13.99 13.95 14.29

4 Austin JENTZ Drake 13.61m 44' 8" 13.30 13.10 13.61

5 Cole PARADAY Illinois Wesleyan 13.02m 42' 83 /4 FOUL 13.02 12.72

6 Ryan MALONEY Illinois Wesleyan 11.28m 37' 01 /4 FOUL 11.28 FOUL

7 Jack ELDER Butler 11.16m 36' 71 /2 10.93 11.16 5.03

8 Zac STANLEY Butler 9.60m 31' 6" 9.50 9.60 FOUL

Austin LYNCH SIU Edwardsville NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Luke HOFRICHTER Butler NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Darius KING Northern Iowa 19.35m 63' 6" FOUL 19.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Logan CALVIN Illinois State 19.13m 62' 91 /4 18.05 19.13 19.01 18.44 18.84 18.98

3 Adam KESSLER Drake 19.07m 62' 63 /4 18.26 FOUL 18.53 19.07 18.32 19.07

4 Amiri BUCHANAN Illinois State 17.33m 56' 101 /4 16.27 17.33 FOUL 16.73 16.78 FOUL

5 Kyler YODTS Northern Iowa 17.17m 56' 4" 16.63 16.81 17.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Tom YEZEK Northern Iowa 17.02m 55' 101 /4 17.02 16.24 FOUL 16.52 16.80 FOUL

7 Cam JONES Northern Iowa 15.91m 52' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.91 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Joe BOYER Illinois State 15.70m 51' 61 /4 15.23 15.70 FOUL 15.57 FOUL 15.61

9 Zach ANDERSON Illinois Wesleyan 15.50m 50' 101 /4 15.50 FOUL FOUL

10 Payton TAYLOR Illinois State 15.45m 50' 81 /4 14.91 15.45 FOUL

Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Tom YEZEK Northern Iowa 55.29m 181' 5" 51.12 55.29 52.29 50.65 52.28 52.89 10

2 Cam JONES Northern Iowa 53.91m 176' 10" 53.38 50.90 51.43 53.91 FOUL 53.49 8

3 Logan CALVIN Illinois State 51.55m 169' 1" 45.33 51.55 FOUL 51.47 50.27 49.88 6

4 Austin LYNCH SIU Edwardsville 51.24m 168' 1" 51.24 50.39 FOUL 47.61 FOUL 51.04 5

5 Amiri BUCHANAN Illinois State 50.49m 165' 8" 50.49 FOUL 49.80 48.64 50.11 FOUL 4
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Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 Austin JENTZ Drake 48.12m 157' 10" 46.06 46.49 46.83 48.12 43.72 41.95 3

7 Payton TAYLOR Illinois State 48.06m 157' 8" 47.85 FOUL FOUL FOUL 47.64 48.06 2

8 John BARNES SIU Edwardsville 47.79m 156' 9" 45.70 46.72 47.79 46.59 FOUL FOUL 1

9 Josh SCHMID Illinois State 45.87m 150' 6" 45.87 42.80 44.18 FOUL 45.42 43.03

10 Joe BOYER Illinois State 45.59m 149' 7" 45.59 44.39 FOUL

11 Cole PARADAY Illinois Wesleyan 43.19m 141' 8" 42.49 43.19 FOUL

12 Daniel CARD SIU Edwardsville 42.34m 138' 11" FOUL FOUL 42.34

13 Caleb MIEDEMA Illinois State 40.54m 133' 0" 36.91 40.54 FOUL

14 Ryan MALONEY Illinois Wesleyan 37.27m 122' 3" 37.27 33.99 36.49

Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Kyler YODTS Northern Iowa 61.77m 202' 8" 56.06 60.76 FOUL FOUL 61.77 61.55 2(1) 10

2 Logan CALVIN Illinois State 58.48m 191' 10" FOUL FOUL 53.43 FOUL 54.20 58.48 2(2) 8

3 Joey HARKINS Drake 57.75m 189' 6" FOUL 54.40 56.43 57.75 56.84 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 Darius KING Northern Iowa 55.59m 182' 4" 53.17 55.10 55.19 55.59 54.27 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 Cam JONES Northern Iowa 54.75m 179' 7" 52.69 50.51 FOUL 54.30 54.58 54.75 2(5) 4

6 Austin LYNCH SIU Edwardsville 54.41m 178' 6" 47.57 FOUL 52.74 54.41 FOUL FOUL 2(6) 3

7 John BARNES SIU Edwardsville 54.29m 178' 1" 50.21 54.29 FOUL 51.86 FOUL 53.85 2(7) 2

8 Amiri BUCHANAN Illinois State 51.31m 168' 4" 50.95 51.31 FOUL FOUL 49.13 FOUL 2(8) 1

9 Joe BOYER Illinois State 49.78m 163' 4" FOUL 49.78 48.54 FOUL FOUL 47.83 1(1)

10 Zach ANDERSON Illinois Wesleyan 49.33m 161' 10" 49.33 46.13 46.62 2(9)

11 Ethan MARSHALL Drake 47.66m 156' 4" 47.66 43.94 46.40 1(2)

12 Zach FISER Illinois State 46.83m 153' 8" FOUL FOUL 46.83 2(10)

13 Payton SMITH Illinois State 46.48m 152' 6" 45.20 46.48 FOUL 1(3)

14 Daniel CARD SIU Edwardsville 44.85m 147' 2" 42.77 FOUL 44.85 1(4)

15 Payton TAYLOR Illinois State 44.38m 145' 7" 39.51 43.87 44.38 1(5)

16 Austin JENTZ Drake 42.87m 140' 8" 41.82 42.87 42.85 1(6)

17 Josh SCHMID Illinois State 42.74m 140' 3" 41.23 41.21 42.74 1(7)

18 Ryan MALONEY Illinois Wesleyan 39.32m 129' 0" 39.32 35.36 36.92 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Joe BOYER Illinois State 49.78m 163' 4" FOUL 49.78 48.54 FOUL FOUL 47.83

2 Ethan MARSHALL Drake 47.66m 156' 4" 47.66 43.94 46.40

3 Payton SMITH Illinois State 46.48m 152' 6" 45.20 46.48 FOUL

4 Daniel CARD SIU Edwardsville 44.85m 147' 2" 42.77 FOUL 44.85

5 Payton TAYLOR Illinois State 44.38m 145' 7" 39.51 43.87 44.38

6 Austin JENTZ Drake 42.87m 140' 8" 41.82 42.87 42.85

7 Josh SCHMID Illinois State 42.74m 140' 3" 41.23 41.21 42.74

8 Ryan MALONEY Illinois Wesleyan 39.32m 129' 0" 39.32 35.36 36.92

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kyler YODTS Northern Iowa 61.77m 202' 8" 56.06 60.76 FOUL FOUL 61.77 61.55

2 Logan CALVIN Illinois State 58.48m 191' 10" FOUL FOUL 53.43 FOUL 54.20 58.48

3 Joey HARKINS Drake 57.75m 189' 6" FOUL 54.40 56.43 57.75 56.84 FOUL
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Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 Darius KING Northern Iowa 55.59m 182' 4" 53.17 55.10 55.19 55.59 54.27 FOUL

5 Cam JONES Northern Iowa 54.75m 179' 7" 52.69 50.51 FOUL 54.30 54.58 54.75

6 Austin LYNCH SIU Edwardsville 54.41m 178' 6" 47.57 FOUL 52.74 54.41 FOUL FOUL

7 John BARNES SIU Edwardsville 54.29m 178' 1" 50.21 54.29 FOUL 51.86 FOUL 53.85

8 Amiri BUCHANAN Illinois State 51.31m 168' 4" 50.95 51.31 FOUL FOUL 49.13 FOUL

9 Zach ANDERSON Illinois Wesleyan 49.33m 161' 10" 49.33 46.13 46.62

10 Zach FISER Illinois State 46.83m 153' 8" FOUL FOUL 46.83

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Zach FISER Illinois State 50.83m 166' 9" 45.82 49.76 50.08 50.12 50.83 50.73 10

2 Cole PARADAY Illinois Wesleyan 50.81m 166' 8" 39.20 44.97 39.67 44.12 FOUL 50.81 8

3 Will TSAI Drake 49.10m 161' 1" 49.10 46.30 47.87 47.30 FOUL 48.58 6

4 Cameron GETZ Illinois State 44.85m 147' 2" FOUL 44.85 44.57 39.43 43.38 39.05 5

5 Josh SCHMID Illinois State 42.22m 138' 6" 42.22 39.69 39.22 39.69 40.09 FOUL 4

6 Brian BROWN Illinois State 41.18m 135' 1" 36.77 36.41 FOUL 36.27 41.18 FOUL 3

7 Nick KLECKI Illinois State 34.75m 114' 0" FOUL 34.05 34.75 PASS PASS PASS 2

Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+2.8)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Taylor RAINES Northern Iowa 11.60 10

2 Seven HICKS Illinois State 11.76 8

3 Carson FIELDS Butler 11.82 11.811 6

4 Paishence  JOHNSON Northern Iowa 11.82 11.812 5

5 Danielle FRANK Eastern Illinois 11.86 4

6 Libby  WEDEWER Northern Iowa 11.99 3

7 Rebecca WAITE Illinois State 12.16 2

Emily  PAUL Northern Iowa DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Seven HICKS Illinois State 11.65Q  (+0.0) 2(1)

2 Taylor RAINES Northern Iowa 11.67Q  (+1.6) 4(1)

3 Paishence  JOHNSON Northern Iowa 11.76q  (+0.0) 2(2)

4 Carson FIELDS Butler 11.84Q11.839  (+0.0) 1(1)

4 Danielle FRANK Eastern Illinois 11.84q 11.839  (+1.6) 4(2)

6 Rebecca WAITE Illinois State 11.96Q  (+0.0) 3(1)

7 Emily  PAUL Northern Iowa 11.97q  (+0.0) 3(2)

8 Libby  WEDEWER Northern Iowa 11.98q  (+0.0) 2(3)

9 Mattie LIEB Illinois State 12.00  (+0.0) 3(3)

10 Denee' LAWRENCE Loyola (Ill.) 12.01  (+1.6) 4(3)

11 Addison BENDERY Illinois Wesleyan 12.02 12.013  (+0.0) 1(2)

12 Keaton KESTER Drake 12.02 12.020  (+1.6) 4(4)

13 Rylei JACKSON Eastern Illinois 12.18  (+1.6) 4(5)

14 Vivica COLEMAN Eastern Illinois 12.19 12.185  (+0.0) 1(3)

15 Rylan  SANTI Northern Iowa 12.19 12.188  (+0.0) 3(4)
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Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
16 Brimonet BUGGS Illinois State 12.29  (+0.0) 2(4)

17 Olivia HUBLER Northern Iowa 12.46  (+0.0) 1(4)

18 Rutendo MAFUTA Drake 12.54  (+0.0) 1(5)

19 Alysheia JOSEPH Illinois State 12.65  (+0.0) 3(5)

20 Avery SMITH Illinois Wesleyan 12.67  (+1.6) 4(6)

21 Lejla HAJDEROVIC SIU Edwardsville 12.71  (+0.0) 3(6)

22 Holly VOGT Eastern Illinois 12.82  (+0.0) 2(5)

23 Tori BURKE Illinois Wesleyan 12.93  (+0.0) 2(6)

24 Carrie LAWAL Drake 13.05  (+0.0) 1(6)

25 Kirstin SKRIVER Drake 13.65  (+0.0) 1(7)

Melissa PARRELLA Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

Emily  VOS Northern Iowa DNS 3

Kelsey DALTON Bradley DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Carson FIELDS Butler 11.84Q11.839

2 Addison BENDERY Illinois Wesleyan 12.02 12.013

3 Vivica COLEMAN Eastern Illinois 12.19 12.185

4 Olivia HUBLER Northern Iowa 12.46

5 Rutendo MAFUTA Drake 12.54

6 Carrie LAWAL Drake 13.05

7 Kirstin SKRIVER Drake 13.65

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Seven HICKS Illinois State 11.65Q

2 Paishence  JOHNSON Northern Iowa 11.76q

3 Libby  WEDEWER Northern Iowa 11.98q

4 Brimonet BUGGS Illinois State 12.29

5 Holly VOGT Eastern Illinois 12.82

6 Tori BURKE Illinois Wesleyan 12.93

Melissa PARRELLA Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Rebecca WAITE Illinois State 11.96Q

2 Emily  PAUL Northern Iowa 11.97q

3 Mattie LIEB Illinois State 12.00

4 Rylan  SANTI Northern Iowa 12.19 12.188

5 Alysheia JOSEPH Illinois State 12.65

6 Lejla HAJDEROVIC SIU Edwardsville 12.71

Emily  VOS Northern Iowa DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 Taylor RAINES Northern Iowa 11.67Q

2 Danielle FRANK Eastern Illinois 11.84q 11.839

3 Denee' LAWRENCE Loyola (Ill.) 12.01
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Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 Keaton KESTER Drake 12.02 12.020

5 Rylei JACKSON Eastern Illinois 12.18

6 Avery SMITH Illinois Wesleyan 12.67

Kelsey DALTON Bradley DNS

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Akiya KOLLORE Eastern Illinois 23.94  (+2.4) 1(1) 10

2 Carson FIELDS Butler 24.02  (+2.4) 1(2) 8

3 Danielle FRANK Eastern Illinois 24.13  (+2.4) 1(3) 6

4 Seven HICKS Illinois State 24.29  (+2.4) 1(4) 5

5 Denee' LAWRENCE Loyola (Ill.) 24.31  (+2.4) 1(5) 4

6 Mattie LIEB Illinois State 24.38  (+2.4) 1(6) 3

7 Keaton KESTER Drake 24.58  (+2.1) 2(1) 2

8 Zakiya JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 24.62  (+2.4) 1(7) 1

9 Lily HESS Butler 24.66  (+2.1) 2(2)

10 Jill  BENNETT Northern Iowa 24.73  (+2.1) 2(3)

11 Brimonet BUGGS Illinois State 24.74  (+2.1) 2(4)

12 Addison BENDERY Illinois Wesleyan 24.92 24.915  (+2.1) 2(5)

13 Rebecca WAITE Illinois State 24.92 24.919  (+2.4) 1(8)

14 Paishence  JOHNSON Northern Iowa 24.95  (+2.1) 2(6)

15 T'ya SUBER Bradley 24.96  (+2.1) 2(7)

16 Vivica COLEMAN Eastern Illinois 25.18  (+2.6) 6(1)

17 Allison HILLEMAN Northern Iowa 25.39  (+1.9) 3(1)

18 Niki EZEH Butler 25.40  (+2.6) 6(2)

19 Rylan  SANTI Northern Iowa 25.51  (+3.0) 5(1)

20 Olivia HUBLER Northern Iowa 25.60  (+1.9) 3(2)

21 Erin HAUGH Butler 25.70 25.693  (+1.9) 3(3)

22 Rutendo MAFUTA Drake 25.70 25.700  (+1.9) 3(4)

23 Kyra DALLUGE Illinois State 26.01  (+3.0) 5(2)

24 Sierra BRYANT Bradley 26.03  (+1.9) 3(5)

25 Reagan KELLY Butler 26.07  (+1.9) 3(6)

26 Jorri SANDAGE Illinois Wesleyan 26.14  (+0.9) 4(1)

27 Rylei JACKSON Eastern Illinois 26.19  (+1.9) 3(7)

28 Ayana BROWN Drake 26.38  (+2.6) 6(3)

29 Karmen KOCH Butler 26.41  (+2.6) 6(4)

30 Alysheia JOSEPH Illinois State 26.47  (+0.9) 4(2)

31 Kiyah KUHLMAN Eastern Illinois 26.72  (+2.6) 6(5)

32 Amelia DESSAUER Butler 26.77  (+0.9) 4(3)

33 Remi BECKHAM Butler 26.86  (+2.6) 6(6)

34 Brittney OAKLEY Illinois State 26.87  (+2.6) 6(7)

35 Nina  HILT Butler 27.02  (+3.0) 5(3)

36 Peyton POLLMAN Illinois Wesleyan 27.29  (+0.9) 4(4)

37 Jayla JOHNSON Loyola (Ill.) 27.43  (+3.0) 5(4)

38 Carrie LAWAL Drake 27.47  (+3.0) 5(5)

39 Kirstin SKRIVER Drake 27.89  (+3.0) 5(6)
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Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
40 Cassandra BRADBURY Eastern Illinois 27.99  (+0.9) 4(5)

41 Jessica HEIMS Northern Iowa 29.59  (+2.6) 6(8)

Emily  PAUL Northern Iowa DNS 2

Lauren KROLL Loyola (Ill.) DNS 3

Megan  HUDSON Northern Iowa DNS 4

Kailah CARTER SIU Edwardsville DNS 4

Hannah  SCHAU Northern Iowa DNS 4

Madi MCLAIN Loyola (Ill.) DNS 5

Alexa TAROHOCKER Illinois State DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 Akiya KOLLORE Eastern Illinois 23.94

2 Carson FIELDS Butler 24.02

3 Danielle FRANK Eastern Illinois 24.13

4 Seven HICKS Illinois State 24.29

5 Denee' LAWRENCE Loyola (Ill.) 24.31

6 Mattie LIEB Illinois State 24.38

7 Zakiya JOHNSON Eastern Illinois 24.62

8 Rebecca WAITE Illinois State 24.92 24.919

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 Keaton KESTER Drake 24.58

2 Lily HESS Butler 24.66

3 Jill  BENNETT Northern Iowa 24.73

4 Brimonet BUGGS Illinois State 24.74

5 Addison BENDERY Illinois Wesleyan 24.92 24.915

6 Paishence  JOHNSON Northern Iowa 24.95

7 T'ya SUBER Bradley 24.96

Emily  PAUL Northern Iowa DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 Allison HILLEMAN Northern Iowa 25.39

2 Olivia HUBLER Northern Iowa 25.60

3 Erin HAUGH Butler 25.70 25.693

4 Rutendo MAFUTA Drake 25.70 25.700

5 Sierra BRYANT Bradley 26.03

6 Reagan KELLY Butler 26.07

7 Rylei JACKSON Eastern Illinois 26.19

Lauren KROLL Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Jorri SANDAGE Illinois Wesleyan 26.14

2 Alysheia JOSEPH Illinois State 26.47

3 Amelia DESSAUER Butler 26.77

4 Peyton POLLMAN Illinois Wesleyan 27.29

5 Cassandra BRADBURY Eastern Illinois 27.99

Megan  HUDSON Northern Iowa DNS
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Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Kailah CARTER SIU Edwardsville DNS

Hannah  SCHAU Northern Iowa DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 Rylan  SANTI Northern Iowa 25.51

2 Kyra DALLUGE Illinois State 26.01

3 Nina  HILT Butler 27.02

4 Jayla JOHNSON Loyola (Ill.) 27.43

5 Carrie LAWAL Drake 27.47

6 Kirstin SKRIVER Drake 27.89

Madi MCLAIN Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Alexa TAROHOCKER Illinois State DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 Vivica COLEMAN Eastern Illinois 25.18

2 Niki EZEH Butler 25.40

3 Ayana BROWN Drake 26.38

4 Karmen KOCH Butler 26.41

5 Kiyah KUHLMAN Eastern Illinois 26.72

6 Remi BECKHAM Butler 26.86

7 Brittney OAKLEY Illinois State 26.87

8 Jessica HEIMS Northern Iowa 29.59

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Yinka Mary AJAYI Drake 54.05 1(1) 10

2 Jaclyn GRECI Illinois State 54.39 1(2) 8

3 Destiny WHITE Illinois State 54.98 1(3) 6

4 Jill  BENNETT Northern Iowa 55.26 1(4) 5

5 Briandrias RHODES Drake 56.27 3(1) 4

6 Jill VOGLER Butler 56.53 1(5) 3

7 Ellie  MENDLIK Drake 56.78 2(1) 2

8 Allison HILLEMAN Northern Iowa 57.56 1(6) 1

9 Auriona   KIMBROUGH Northern Iowa 57.82 2(2)

10 Joann NGUYEN Drake 58.02 2(3)

11 Erin  KERKHOFF Northern Iowa 58.59 2(4)

12 Lily HESS Butler 58.60 3(2)

13 Taylor WRIGHT Eastern Illinois 58.76 2(5)

14 Iris  HERTTING Drake 58.79 3(3)

15 Reagan KELLY Butler 59.41 2(6)

16 Kyra DALLUGE Illinois State 59.67 3(4)

17 Kailah CARTER SIU Edwardsville 59.75 2(7)

18 Alicia  ADAMS Eastern Illinois 1:00.11 3(5)

19 Amelia DESSAUER Butler 1:01.91 3(6)

20 Cassandra BRADBURY Eastern Illinois 1:02.32 3(7)

Emily  VOS Northern Iowa DNS 1

Hannah IVY Bradley DNS 1

Reina MCMILLAN Bradley DNS 2
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Yinka Mary AJAYI Drake 54.05

2 Jaclyn GRECI Illinois State 54.39

3 Destiny WHITE Illinois State 54.98

4 Jill  BENNETT Northern Iowa 55.26

5 Jill VOGLER Butler 56.53

6 Allison HILLEMAN Northern Iowa 57.56

Emily  VOS Northern Iowa DNS

Hannah IVY Bradley DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Ellie  MENDLIK Drake 56.78

2 Auriona   KIMBROUGH Northern Iowa 57.82

3 Joann NGUYEN Drake 58.02

4 Erin  KERKHOFF Northern Iowa 58.59

5 Taylor WRIGHT Eastern Illinois 58.76

6 Reagan KELLY Butler 59.41

7 Kailah CARTER SIU Edwardsville 59.75

Reina MCMILLAN Bradley DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Briandrias RHODES Drake 56.27

2 Lily HESS Butler 58.60

3 Iris  HERTTING Drake 58.79

4 Kyra DALLUGE Illinois State 59.67

5 Alicia  ADAMS Eastern Illinois 1:00.11

6 Amelia DESSAUER Butler 1:01.91

7 Cassandra BRADBURY Eastern Illinois 1:02.32

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Julia NIELSEN Bradley 2:06.87 1(1) 10

1:00.39 (1:00.39) 1:06.48 (2:06.87)

2 Audrey HARROD Illinois State 2:12.09 1(2) 8
1:01.81 (1:01.81) 1:10.28 (2:12.09)

3 Brooke MULLINS Drake 2:12.95 1(3) 6
1:02.92 (1:02.92) 1:10.04 (2:12.95)

4 Rebekah HARDEN Illinois Wesleyan 2:16.55 1(4) 5
1:08.11 (1:08.11) 1:08.44 (2:16.55)

5 Sydney  SCHAFFER Northern Iowa 2:17.18 1(5) 4
1:03.92 (1:03.92) 1:13.26 (2:17.18)

6 Dianna  SLIGHT Northern Iowa 2:17.75 1(6) 3
1:04.18 (1:04.18) 1:13.57 (2:17.75)

7 Chloe IRISH Eastern Illinois 2:19.44 1(7) 2
1:06.68 (1:06.68) 1:12.77 (2:19.44)

8 Abby FOSTVEIT Butler 2:21.55 2(1) 1
1:10.09 (1:10.09) 1:11.47 (2:21.55)

9 Grace  SCHAEFER Northern Iowa 2:22.19 2(2)
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Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

1:10.30 (1:10.30) 1:11.89 (2:22.19)

10 Lara GEBEL Bradley 2:22.65 2(3)
1:09.90 (1:09.90) 1:12.76 (2:22.65)

11 Gabrielle HORTON SIU Edwardsville 2:23.21 2(4)
1:09.81 (1:09.81) 1:13.40 (2:23.21)

12 Katie SPRINGER Eastern Illinois 2:24.59 2(5)
1:10.61 (1:10.61) 1:13.98 (2:24.59)

13 Jocelyne MENDOZA Eastern Illinois 2:25.48 2(6)
1:10.23 (1:10.23) 1:15.25 (2:25.48)

14 Josie KRIENER Northern Iowa 2:26.51 2(7)
1:10.30 (1:10.30) 1:16.22 (2:26.51)

15 Barbara VRHOVAC Drake 2:26.86 2(8)
1:10.00 (1:10.00) 1:16.86 (2:26.86)

Wilma NIELSEN Bradley DNF 1

Madi PROVO Butler DNS 1

Noel JAMES Northern Iowa DNS 1

Rachel HICKEY Illinois State DNS 1

Marygrace GOLDEN Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

Fran HENDRICKSON Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

Emma MURRAY Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Julia NIELSEN Bradley 2:06.87
1:00.39 (1:00.39) 1:06.48 (2:06.87)

2 Audrey HARROD Illinois State 2:12.09
1:01.81 (1:01.81) 1:10.28 (2:12.09)

3 Brooke MULLINS Drake 2:12.95
1:02.92 (1:02.92) 1:10.04 (2:12.95)

4 Rebekah HARDEN Illinois Wesleyan 2:16.55
1:08.11 (1:08.11) 1:08.44 (2:16.55)

5 Sydney  SCHAFFER Northern Iowa 2:17.18
1:03.92 (1:03.92) 1:13.26 (2:17.18)

6 Dianna  SLIGHT Northern Iowa 2:17.75
1:04.18 (1:04.18) 1:13.57 (2:17.75)

7 Chloe IRISH Eastern Illinois 2:19.44
1:06.68 (1:06.68) 1:12.77 (2:19.44)

Wilma NIELSEN Bradley DNF

Madi PROVO Butler DNS

Noel JAMES Northern Iowa DNS

Rachel HICKEY Illinois State DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Abby FOSTVEIT Butler 2:21.55
1:10.09 (1:10.09) 1:11.47 (2:21.55)

2 Grace  SCHAEFER Northern Iowa 2:22.19
1:10.30 (1:10.30) 1:11.89 (2:22.19)

ILLINOIS STATE  INVITATIONAL
Normal, IL
Illinois State

4/30/2021 - 5/1/2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/1/2021 6:17 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 23



Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

1:09.90 (1:09.90) 1:12.76 (2:22.65)

4 Gabrielle HORTON SIU Edwardsville 2:23.21
1:09.81 (1:09.81) 1:13.40 (2:23.21)

5 Katie SPRINGER Eastern Illinois 2:24.59
1:10.61 (1:10.61) 1:13.98 (2:24.59)

6 Jocelyne MENDOZA Eastern Illinois 2:25.48
1:10.23 (1:10.23) 1:15.25 (2:25.48)

7 Josie KRIENER Northern Iowa 2:26.51
1:10.30 (1:10.30) 1:16.22 (2:26.51)

8 Barbara VRHOVAC Drake 2:26.86
1:10.00 (1:10.00) 1:16.86 (2:26.86)

Marygrace GOLDEN Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Fran HENDRICKSON Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Emma MURRAY Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Grace BEATTIE Illinois State 4:23.32 1(1) 10

49.96 (49.96) 1:11.76 (2:01.72) 1:11.45 (3:13.16) 1:10.16 (4:23.32)

2 Tiana LOSTRACCO Bradley 4:24.84 1(2) 8
50.29 (50.29) 1:12.33 (2:02.62) 1:14.90 (3:17.52) 1:07.32 (4:24.84)

3 Maddi EXLINE Illinois State 4:25.99 1(3) 6
50.95 (50.95) 1:12.50 (2:03.45) 1:13.71 (3:17.15) 1:08.84 (4:25.99)

4 Mia BECKHAM Butler 4:28.81 1(4) 5
50.61 (50.61) 1:12.58 (2:03.18) 1:14.19 (3:17.37) 1:11.45 (4:28.81)

5 Ashley MAGUIRE UNAT-Bradley 4:36.10 1(5)
50.56 (50.56) 1:13.13 (2:03.69) 1:16.20 (3:19.88) 1:16.22 (4:36.10)

6 Paige HOLUB Northern Iowa 4:36.38 1(6) 4
51.18 (51.18) 1:13.88 (2:05.05) 1:17.14 (3:22.19) 1:14.20 (4:36.38)

7 Camille HINES Butler 4:37.88 1(7) 3
51.39 (51.39) 1:13.49 (2:04.87) 1:18.31 (3:23.18) 1:14.71 (4:37.88)

8 Olivia HOBBS UNAT-Bradley 4:38.00 1(8)
51.86 (51.86) 1:13.63 (2:05.48) 1:17.17 (3:22.65) 1:15.35 (4:38.00)

9 Amelia LESHER Bradley 4:39.32 1(9) 2
51.54 (51.54) 1:13.76 (2:05.29) 1:17.13 (3:22.42) 1:16.90 (4:39.32)

10 Ashley HEAGY Illinois State 4:40.44 1(10) 1
51.82 (51.82) 1:14.02 (2:05.84) 1:17.98 (3:23.82) 1:16.62 (4:40.44)

11 Abby OLSON Butler 4:40.55 1(11)
53.48 (53.48) 1:15.97 (2:09.45) 1:16.23 (3:25.67) 1:14.88 (4:40.55)

12 Anastasia KIRILLOV Drake 4:41.63 1(12)
53.53 (53.53) 1:15.28 (2:08.80) 1:15.52 (3:24.32) 1:17.31 (4:41.63)

13 Rebekah HARDEN Illinois Wesleyan 4:44.57 1(13)
51.88 (51.88) 1:13.02 (2:04.90) 1:19.47 (3:24.36) 1:20.22 (4:44.57)

14 Mackenzie ALDRIDGE Eastern Illinois 4:52.38 2(1)
59.30 (59.30) 1:15.49 (2:14.79) 1:18.21 (3:32.99) 1:19.39 (4:52.38)

15 Jocelyne MENDOZA Eastern Illinois 4:52.97 1(14)
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Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

53.39 (53.39) 1:18.38 (2:11.77) 1:21.57 (3:33.33) 1:19.64 (4:52.97)

16 Ella  POPENHAGEN Northern Iowa 4:58.25 2(2)
1:00.35 (1:00.35) 1:20.19 (2:20.54) 1:19.37 (3:39.90) 1:18.36 (4:58.25)

17 Renate TOLDO Butler 5:01.46 2(3)
59.37 (59.37) 1:17.73 (2:17.10) 1:23.49 (3:40.58) 1:20.89 (5:01.46)

18 Gabby  CHAMPION Northern Iowa 5:01.66 2(4)
1:00.88 (1:00.88) 1:20.39 (2:21.27) 1:22.67 (3:43.94) 1:17.73 (5:01.66)

19 Bella EVAN-COOK Drake 5:02.25 2(5)
1:00.19 (1:00.19) 1:20.21 (2:20.39) 1:20.57 (3:40.95) 1:21.30 (5:02.25)

20 Gaby  KATZ Loyola (Ill.) 5:02.58 2(6)
59.60 (59.60) 1:20.58 (2:20.17) 1:21.01 (3:41.18) 1:21.41 (5:02.58)

21 Lindsey ROWATT Drake 5:02.66 3(1)
55.82 (55.82) 1:19.69 (2:15.50) 1:26.35 (3:41.84) 1:20.82 (5:02.66)

22 Fran HENDRICKSON Loyola (Ill.) 5:03.69 2(7)
1:00.72 (1:00.72) 1:19.25 (2:19.97) 1:22.02 (3:41.98) 1:21.71 (5:03.69)

23 Gabby WOOD SIU Edwardsville 5:04.83 2(8)
1:00.37 (1:00.37) 1:20.48 (2:20.85) 1:22.49 (3:43.34) 1:21.49 (5:04.83)

24 Shelby SILTMAN Eastern Illinois 5:05.83 3(2)
55.54 (55.54) 1:17.99 (2:13.52) 1:24.34 (3:37.86) 1:27.98 (5:05.83)

25 Marygrace GOLDEN Loyola (Ill.) 5:07.23 2(9)
59.91 (59.91) 1:20.51 (2:20.42) 1:22.37 (3:42.78) 1:24.46 (5:07.23)

26 Lauren LOW Drake 5:09.36 2(10)
1:00.53 (1:00.53) 1:21.05 (2:21.57) 1:25.37 (3:46.93) 1:22.43 (5:09.36)

27 Sam MABRY Eastern Illinois 5:10.26 2(11)
1:00.67 (1:00.67) 1:20.17 (2:20.83) 1:22.97 (3:43.80) 1:26.47 (5:10.26)

28 Eva BEDNARD Loyola (Ill.) 5:12.20 3(3)
57.41 (57.41) 1:23.21 (2:20.62) 1:27.94 (3:48.55) 1:23.65 (5:12.20)

29 Madysen KLEBENOW Drake 5:15.14 3(4)
56.77 (56.77) 1:24.09 (2:20.85) 1:28.02 (3:48.86) 1:26.28 (5:15.14)

30 Alexa ANDREWS Drake 5:20.68 3(5)
57.57 (57.57) 1:23.46 (2:21.02) 1:28.44 (3:49.46) 1:31.22 (5:20.68)

31 Ashley  GILMORE Eastern Illinois 5:22.11 3(6)
57.04 (57.04) 1:24.07 (2:21.10) 1:31.36 (3:52.46) 1:29.66 (5:22.11)

32 Caitlin CORSO Eastern Illinois 5:24.58 3(7)
57.19 (57.19) 1:24.49 (2:21.68) 1:32.30 (3:53.97) 1:30.61 (5:24.58)

Rachel HICKEY Illinois State DNF 1

McKenzie ALTMAYER Bradley DNS 1

Sophia MCDONNELL Bradley DNS 1

Emma MURRAY Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

Olivia ORR Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Grace BEATTIE Illinois State 4:23.32
49.96 (49.96) 1:11.76 (2:01.72) 1:11.45 (3:13.16) 1:10.16 (4:23.32)
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Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 Tiana LOSTRACCO Bradley 4:24.84

50.29 (50.29) 1:12.33 (2:02.62) 1:14.90 (3:17.52) 1:07.32 (4:24.84)

3 Maddi EXLINE Illinois State 4:25.99
50.95 (50.95) 1:12.50 (2:03.45) 1:13.71 (3:17.15) 1:08.84 (4:25.99)

4 Mia BECKHAM Butler 4:28.81
50.61 (50.61) 1:12.58 (2:03.18) 1:14.19 (3:17.37) 1:11.45 (4:28.81)

5 Ashley MAGUIRE UNAT-Bradley 4:36.10
50.56 (50.56) 1:13.13 (2:03.69) 1:16.20 (3:19.88) 1:16.22 (4:36.10)

6 Paige HOLUB Northern Iowa 4:36.38
51.18 (51.18) 1:13.88 (2:05.05) 1:17.14 (3:22.19) 1:14.20 (4:36.38)

7 Camille HINES Butler 4:37.88
51.39 (51.39) 1:13.49 (2:04.87) 1:18.31 (3:23.18) 1:14.71 (4:37.88)

8 Olivia HOBBS UNAT-Bradley 4:38.00
51.86 (51.86) 1:13.63 (2:05.48) 1:17.17 (3:22.65) 1:15.35 (4:38.00)

9 Amelia LESHER Bradley 4:39.32
51.54 (51.54) 1:13.76 (2:05.29) 1:17.13 (3:22.42) 1:16.90 (4:39.32)

10 Ashley HEAGY Illinois State 4:40.44
51.82 (51.82) 1:14.02 (2:05.84) 1:17.98 (3:23.82) 1:16.62 (4:40.44)

11 Abby OLSON Butler 4:40.55
53.48 (53.48) 1:15.97 (2:09.45) 1:16.23 (3:25.67) 1:14.88 (4:40.55)

12 Anastasia KIRILLOV Drake 4:41.63
53.53 (53.53) 1:15.28 (2:08.80) 1:15.52 (3:24.32) 1:17.31 (4:41.63)

13 Rebekah HARDEN Illinois Wesleyan 4:44.57
51.88 (51.88) 1:13.02 (2:04.90) 1:19.47 (3:24.36) 1:20.22 (4:44.57)

14 Jocelyne MENDOZA Eastern Illinois 4:52.97
53.39 (53.39) 1:18.38 (2:11.77) 1:21.57 (3:33.33) 1:19.64 (4:52.97)

Rachel HICKEY Illinois State DNF

McKenzie ALTMAYER Bradley DNS

Sophia MCDONNELL Bradley DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Mackenzie ALDRIDGE Eastern Illinois 4:52.38
59.30 (59.30) 1:15.49 (2:14.79) 1:18.21 (3:32.99) 1:19.39 (4:52.38)

2 Ella  POPENHAGEN Northern Iowa 4:58.25
1:00.35 (1:00.35) 1:20.19 (2:20.54) 1:19.37 (3:39.90) 1:18.36 (4:58.25)

3 Renate TOLDO Butler 5:01.46
59.37 (59.37) 1:17.73 (2:17.10) 1:23.49 (3:40.58) 1:20.89 (5:01.46)

4 Gabby  CHAMPION Northern Iowa 5:01.66
1:00.88 (1:00.88) 1:20.39 (2:21.27) 1:22.67 (3:43.94) 1:17.73 (5:01.66)

5 Bella EVAN-COOK Drake 5:02.25
1:00.19 (1:00.19) 1:20.21 (2:20.39) 1:20.57 (3:40.95) 1:21.30 (5:02.25)

6 Gaby  KATZ Loyola (Ill.) 5:02.58
59.60 (59.60) 1:20.58 (2:20.17) 1:21.01 (3:41.18) 1:21.41 (5:02.58)

7 Fran HENDRICKSON Loyola (Ill.) 5:03.69
1:00.72 (1:00.72) 1:19.25 (2:19.97) 1:22.02 (3:41.98) 1:21.71 (5:03.69)

8 Gabby WOOD SIU Edwardsville 5:04.83
1:00.37 (1:00.37) 1:20.48 (2:20.85) 1:22.49 (3:43.34) 1:21.49 (5:04.83)
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Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
9 Marygrace GOLDEN Loyola (Ill.) 5:07.23

59.91 (59.91) 1:20.51 (2:20.42) 1:22.37 (3:42.78) 1:24.46 (5:07.23)

10 Lauren LOW Drake 5:09.36
1:00.53 (1:00.53) 1:21.05 (2:21.57) 1:25.37 (3:46.93) 1:22.43 (5:09.36)

11 Sam MABRY Eastern Illinois 5:10.26
1:00.67 (1:00.67) 1:20.17 (2:20.83) 1:22.97 (3:43.80) 1:26.47 (5:10.26)

Emma MURRAY Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Olivia ORR Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Lindsey ROWATT Drake 5:02.66
55.82 (55.82) 1:19.69 (2:15.50) 1:26.35 (3:41.84) 1:20.82 (5:02.66)

2 Shelby SILTMAN Eastern Illinois 5:05.83
55.54 (55.54) 1:17.99 (2:13.52) 1:24.34 (3:37.86) 1:27.98 (5:05.83)

3 Eva BEDNARD Loyola (Ill.) 5:12.20
57.41 (57.41) 1:23.21 (2:20.62) 1:27.94 (3:48.55) 1:23.65 (5:12.20)

4 Madysen KLEBENOW Drake 5:15.14
56.77 (56.77) 1:24.09 (2:20.85) 1:28.02 (3:48.86) 1:26.28 (5:15.14)

5 Alexa ANDREWS Drake 5:20.68
57.57 (57.57) 1:23.46 (2:21.02) 1:28.44 (3:49.46) 1:31.22 (5:20.68)

6 Ashley  GILMORE Eastern Illinois 5:22.11
57.04 (57.04) 1:24.07 (2:21.10) 1:31.36 (3:52.46) 1:29.66 (5:22.11)

7 Caitlin CORSO Eastern Illinois 5:24.58
57.19 (57.19) 1:24.49 (2:21.68) 1:32.30 (3:53.97) 1:30.61 (5:24.58)

Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Aly GOFF SIU Edwardsville 16:57.94 10

38.59 (38.59) 1:19.14 (1:57.73) 1:19.85 (3:17.58) 1:20.42 (4:37.99) 1:21.25 (5:59.24) 1:21.84 (7:21.07)

1:22.97 (8:44.03) 1:22.68 (10:06.71) 1:23.52 (11:30.23) 1:26.00 (12:56.23) 1:25.75 (14:21.97) 1:22.53 (15:44.50)

1:13.45 (16:57.94)

2 McKenzie ALTMAYER Bradley 16:59.04 8
39.56 (39.56) 1:18.89 (1:58.44) 1:20.57 (3:19.01) 1:21.75 (4:40.75) 1:22.42 (6:03.16) 1:23.21 (7:26.37)

1:23.60 (8:49.97) 1:24.52 (10:14.48) 1:23.58 (11:38.06) 1:23.42 (13:01.48) 1:23.31 (14:24.78) 1:20.63 (15:45.40)

1:13.65 (16:59.04)

3 Kate BUSHUE Eastern Illinois 17:21.15 6
40.76 (40.76) 1:20.21 (2:00.97) 1:21.00 (3:21.97) 1:22.24 (4:44.20) 1:22.58 (6:06.77) 1:22.83 (7:29.60)

1:23.52 (8:53.11) 1:25.11 (10:18.22) 1:24.59 (11:42.81) 1:27.01 (13:09.81) 1:26.12 (14:35.93) 1:25.09 (16:01.01)

1:20.15 (17:21.15)

4 Sophia MCDONNELL Bradley 17:22.66 5
39.20 (39.20) 1:18.99 (1:58.18) 1:20.55 (3:18.72) 1:21.64 (4:40.36) 1:22.54 (6:02.89) 1:23.24 (7:26.13)

1:23.65 (8:49.77) 1:24.70 (10:14.47) 1:26.24 (11:40.70) 1:28.14 (13:08.83) 1:27.36 (14:36.19) 1:26.60 (16:02.78)

1:19.89 (17:22.66)

5 Ailey MITCHELL Illinois State 17:40.64 4
40.14 (40.14) 1:21.32 (2:01.46) 1:23.92 (3:25.37) 1:25.59 (4:50.96) 1:25.73 (6:16.69) 1:25.47 (7:42.15)

1:26.24 (9:08.38) 1:26.41 (10:34.79) 1:26.62 (12:01.40) 1:26.89 (13:28.28) 1:27.09 (14:55.37) 1:26.55 (16:21.91)

1:18.73 (17:40.64)

6 Emma ARGO Illinois State 18:07.52 3
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Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

42.27 (42.27) 1:25.09 (2:07.36) 1:25.08 (3:32.43) 1:24.72 (4:57.14) 1:25.55 (6:22.69) 1:25.63 (7:48.32)

1:26.69 (9:15.00) 1:27.78 (10:42.77) 1:29.08 (12:11.84) 1:30.04 (13:41.88) 1:30.53 (15:12.40) 1:29.49 (16:41.89)

1:25.64 (18:07.52)

7 Keri BURMESTER SIU Edwardsville 18:10.74 2
42.65 (42.65) 1:26.08 (2:08.73) 1:25.81 (3:34.53) 1:26.54 (5:01.07) 1:27.40 (6:28.46) 1:27.55 (7:56.01)

1:26.74 (9:22.74) 1:29.05 (10:51.79) 1:29.67 (12:21.46) 1:29.63 (13:51.09) 1:30.56 (15:21.64) 1:29.53 (16:51.17)

1:19.58 (18:10.74)

8 Kate  CRAWFORD Northern Iowa 18:23.92 1
39.28 (39.28) 1:19.54 (1:58.81) 1:22.32 (3:21.12) 1:25.94 (4:47.06) 1:29.12 (6:16.18) 1:27.70 (7:43.87)

1:30.00 (9:13.86) 1:30.79 (10:44.65) 1:32.94 (12:17.58) 1:33.22 (13:50.79) 1:32.83 (15:23.61) 1:31.79 (16:55.40)

1:28.52 (18:23.92)

9 Isabelle  SCHAFFER Northern Iowa 18:33.11
41.96 (41.96) 1:25.94 (2:07.89) 1:25.90 (3:33.79) 1:27.59 (5:01.38) 1:29.45 (6:30.83) 1:30.29 (8:01.11)

1:30.60 (9:31.71) 1:31.12 (11:02.83) 1:32.04 (12:34.86) 1:32.28 (14:07.14) 1:32.47 (15:39.60) 1:30.66 (17:10.26)

1:22.86 (18:33.11)

10 Kassidy DEXHEIMER SIU Edwardsville 18:35.13
39.92 (39.92) 1:22.21 (2:02.13) 1:25.59 (3:27.71) 1:27.60 (4:55.31) 1:28.86 (6:24.16) 1:30.74 (7:54.89)

1:31.26 (9:26.15) 1:32.95 (10:59.10) 1:34.03 (12:33.12) 1:33.55 (14:06.66) 1:32.66 (15:39.32) 1:31.19 (17:10.50)

1:24.63 (18:35.13)

11 Kendy UMMEL Illinois State 18:36.03
41.58 (41.58) 1:26.00 (2:07.58) 1:25.34 (3:32.91) 1:26.58 (4:59.49) 1:29.27 (6:28.75) 1:28.60 (7:57.34)

1:31.76 (9:29.09) 1:32.69 (11:01.78) 1:32.30 (12:34.07) 1:32.49 (14:06.55) 1:32.65 (15:39.20) 1:30.88 (17:10.07)

1:25.96 (18:36.03)

12 Colleen  MARTINEZ Loyola (Ill.) 18:44.85
41.28 (41.28) 1:27.33 (2:08.60) 1:28.22 (3:36.82) 1:28.47 (5:05.28) 1:28.56 (6:33.84) 1:28.46 (8:02.30)

1:29.17 (9:31.47) 1:30.93 (11:02.39) 1:31.92 (12:34.31) 1:32.00 (14:06.30) 1:33.82 (15:40.12) 1:34.69 (17:14.80)

1:30.06 (18:44.85)

13 Tessa KRAFT Loyola (Ill.) 19:00.86
41.42 (41.42) 1:27.31 (2:08.72) 1:28.43 (3:37.15) 1:28.90 (5:06.04) 1:28.82 (6:34.86) 1:29.86 (8:04.72)

1:30.85 (9:35.57) 1:32.27 (11:07.83) 1:36.24 (12:44.06) 1:35.62 (14:19.68) 1:35.68 (15:55.36) 1:35.53 (17:30.88)

1:29.98 (19:00.86)

14 Autumn DUSHACK Loyola (Ill.) 19:09.53
41.64 (41.64) 1:27.23 (2:08.86) 1:28.52 (3:37.38) 1:28.97 (5:06.35) 1:28.79 (6:35.13) 1:29.95 (8:05.07)

1:31.09 (9:36.16) 1:34.60 (11:10.76) 1:36.54 (12:47.30) 3:12.97 (16:00.27) 1:35.60 (17:35.86) 1:33.68 (19:09.53)

15 Alex GOMEZ Eastern Illinois 19:17.45
43.69 (43.69) 1:28.72 (2:12.41) 1:31.31 (3:43.71) 1:32.80 (5:16.51) 1:33.58 (6:50.09) 1:34.82 (8:24.91)

1:33.67 (9:58.57) 1:34.95 (11:33.52) 1:35.27 (13:08.79) 1:34.64 (14:43.42) 1:35.36 (16:18.78) 1:33.28 (17:52.05)

1:25.41 (19:17.45)

16 Mackenzie BROWNRIGG Illinois State 19:18.88
41.76 (41.76) 1:25.51 (2:07.27) 1:25.41 (3:32.67) 1:26.62 (4:59.28) 1:33.11 (6:32.39) 1:35.89 (8:08.27)

1:37.40 (9:45.67) 1:40.16 (11:25.83) 1:32.98 (12:58.80) 1:38.08 (14:36.88) 1:42.40 (16:19.27) 1:40.34 (17:59.60)

1:19.28 (19:18.88)

17 Jill  VONNAHME Northern Iowa 19:30.30
41.79 (41.79) 1:25.19 (2:06.98) 1:26.01 (3:32.99) 1:26.59 (4:59.58) 1:29.37 (6:28.94) 1:30.60 (7:59.54)

1:33.11 (9:32.65) 1:37.29 (11:09.94) 1:38.38 (12:48.31) 1:40.84 (14:29.15) 1:41.98 (16:11.13) 1:41.90 (17:53.02)

1:37.28 (19:30.30)
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Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
18 Chessy NIKONOWICZ SIU Edwardsville 19:31.55

41.27 (41.27) 1:26.87 (2:08.13) 1:26.74 (3:34.87) 1:29.86 (5:04.72) 1:34.22 (6:38.94) 1:38.37 (8:17.31)

1:38.71 (9:56.01) 3:15.22 (13:11.23) 1:37.48 (14:48.70) 1:37.86 (16:26.55) 1:36.27 (18:02.82) 1:28.74 (19:31.55)

19 Abby FISHER Eastern Illinois 19:31.64
43.40 (43.40) 1:28.87 (2:12.26) 1:30.77 (3:43.03) 1:33.29 (5:16.32) 1:34.52 (6:50.83) 1:34.17 (8:25.00)

1:35.89 (10:00.89) 1:35.14 (11:36.02) 1:35.24 (13:11.26) 1:37.89 (14:49.15) 1:38.55 (16:27.70) 1:38.28 (18:05.98)

1:25.66 (19:31.64)

20 Alexis FISCHER SIU Edwardsville 19:38.61
40.98 (40.98) 1:27.44 (2:08.41) 1:31.01 (3:39.42) 1:35.73 (5:15.15) 1:36.00 (6:51.14) 1:34.30 (8:25.43)

1:35.79 (10:01.22) 1:32.15 (11:33.37) 1:39.38 (13:12.74) 1:39.68 (14:52.42) 1:39.33 (16:31.74) 1:37.20 (18:08.94)

1:29.67 (19:38.61)

21 Natalie SPARREO Illinois State 19:44.35
42.90 (42.90) 1:29.24 (2:12.13) 1:31.26 (3:43.38) 1:33.30 (5:16.68) 1:34.62 (6:51.30) 1:33.89 (8:25.18)

1:36.23 (10:01.41) 1:34.64 (11:36.05) 1:36.62 (13:12.66) 1:40.12 (14:52.78) 1:39.28 (16:32.05) 1:38.15 (18:10.20)

1:34.16 (19:44.35)

22 Audrey HANCOCK Eastern Illinois 20:06.04
43.30 (43.30) 1:28.85 (2:12.15) 1:30.81 (3:42.95) 1:33.28 (5:16.22) 1:34.77 (6:50.99) 1:34.26 (8:25.25)

1:36.27 (10:01.52) 1:38.74 (11:40.25) 1:41.72 (13:21.97) 1:42.38 (15:04.34) 1:43.62 (16:47.95) 1:43.12 (18:31.07)

1:34.97 (20:06.04)

23 Emily ELLIS SIU Edwardsville 20:21.53
40.42 (40.42) 1:25.44 (2:05.85) 1:28.71 (3:34.56) 1:32.72 (5:07.28) 1:38.75 (6:46.02) 1:39.33 (8:25.35)

1:42.28 (10:07.63) 1:44.66 (11:52.28) 1:44.52 (13:36.79) 1:43.87 (15:20.66) 1:44.27 (17:04.92) 1:40.62 (18:45.54)

1:36.00 (20:21.53)

24 Caroline GWALTNEY SIU Edwardsville 20:28.42
42.05 (42.05) 1:28.53 (2:10.57) 1:33.17 (3:43.74) 1:36.94 (5:20.67) 1:37.37 (6:58.04) 1:41.11 (8:39.15)

1:42.02 (10:21.17) 1:42.42 (12:03.58) 1:42.63 (13:46.21) 1:43.44 (15:29.64) 1:42.71 (17:12.34) 1:40.47 (18:52.81)

1:35.62 (20:28.42)

25 Alexis EDGAR SIU Edwardsville 21:00.77
43.57 (43.57) 1:30.33 (2:13.90) 1:34.82 (3:48.72) 1:35.81 (5:24.53) 1:37.49 (7:02.01) 1:40.90 (8:42.90)

1:42.14 (10:25.03) 1:44.27 (12:09.30) 1:47.34 (13:56.64) 1:45.44 (15:42.07) 1:45.40 (17:27.47) 1:46.65 (19:14.11)

1:46.66 (21:00.77)

26 Kaitlyn WALKER SIU Edwardsville 21:23.11
42.80 (42.80) 1:27.87 (2:10.66) 1:32.78 (3:43.44) 1:37.18 (5:20.62) 1:44.00 (7:04.61) 1:45.12 (8:49.73)

1:48.50 (10:38.23) 1:47.29 (12:25.52) 1:48.01 (14:13.52) 1:48.66 (16:02.18) 1:47.43 (17:49.61) 1:47.31 (19:36.92)

1:46.20 (21:23.11)

Mackenzie ALDRIDGE Eastern Illinois DNS

Maggie MCPHERSON Eastern Illinois NT

Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Aleenah MARCUCCI Northern Iowa 13.60 10

2 Mya ROBINSON Illinois State 13.83 8

3 Shanisa STINSON Eastern Illinois 14.11 6

4 Akiya KOLLORE Eastern Illinois 14.12 5

5 Hannah  SCHAU Northern Iowa 14.13 4
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Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
Isabel VELASCO Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Niki EZEH Butler DNS

Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Aleenah MARCUCCI Northern Iowa 13.86Q  (+0.7) 3(1)

2 Mya ROBINSON Illinois State 13.94Q  (+2.1) 1(1)

3 Akiya KOLLORE Eastern Illinois 14.01Q  (+0.6) 2(1)

4 Niki EZEH Butler 14.05q  (+0.6) 2(2)

5 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 14.10q  (+0.7) 3(2)

6 Hannah  SCHAU Northern Iowa 14.14q  (+2.1) 1(2)

7 Shanisa STINSON Eastern Illinois 14.24q  (+2.1) 1(3)

8 Isabel VELASCO Loyola (Ill.) 14.25q  (+0.7) 3(3)

9 Megan  HUDSON Northern Iowa 14.87  (+2.1) 1(4)

10 McKenzie GREENE Butler 14.88  (+2.1) 1(5)

11 Jayla JOHNSON Loyola (Ill.) 14.95  (+0.7) 3(4)

12 Karmen KOCH Butler 15.02  (+0.6) 2(3)

13 Nina  HILT Butler 15.15  (+0.7) 3(5)

14 Kyra  KOONTZ Bradley 15.53  (+0.6) 2(4)

15 Erica  LOUSSAERT Northern Iowa 15.73  (+0.7) 3(6)

16 Remi BECKHAM Butler 15.77  (+2.1) 1(6)

17 Parker FRANCISCO Illinois State 15.91  (+0.6) 2(5)

18 Mckenna WOJCICKI Eastern Illinois 16.04  (+0.6) 2(6)

19 Lydia  BERNS-SCHWEINGRUBER Northern Iowa 16.46  (+2.1) 1(7)

20 Zofia LEHEW Illinois State 16.63  (+0.6) 2(7)

21 Alexa TAROHOCKER Illinois State 16.87  (+0.7) 3(7)

22 Caleigh O'FLAHERTY Illinois State 17.24  (+0.7) 3(8)

Kiyah KUHLMAN Eastern Illinois DNF 1

Paris SOMERVILLE SIU Edwardsville DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 Mya ROBINSON Illinois State 13.94Q

2 Hannah  SCHAU Northern Iowa 14.14q

3 Shanisa STINSON Eastern Illinois 14.24q

4 Megan  HUDSON Northern Iowa 14.87

5 McKenzie GREENE Butler 14.88

6 Remi BECKHAM Butler 15.77

7 Lydia  BERNS-SCHWEINGRUBER Northern Iowa 16.46

Kiyah KUHLMAN Eastern Illinois DNF

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Akiya KOLLORE Eastern Illinois 14.01Q
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Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 Niki EZEH Butler 14.05q

3 Karmen KOCH Butler 15.02

4 Kyra  KOONTZ Bradley 15.53

5 Parker FRANCISCO Illinois State 15.91

6 Mckenna WOJCICKI Eastern Illinois 16.04

7 Zofia LEHEW Illinois State 16.63

Paris SOMERVILLE SIU Edwardsville DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Aleenah MARCUCCI Northern Iowa 13.86Q

2 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 14.10q

3 Isabel VELASCO Loyola (Ill.) 14.25q

4 Jayla JOHNSON Loyola (Ill.) 14.95

5 Nina  HILT Butler 15.15

6 Erica  LOUSSAERT Northern Iowa 15.73

7 Alexa TAROHOCKER Illinois State 16.87

8 Caleigh O'FLAHERTY Illinois State 17.24

Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Busiwa ASINGA Drake 58.07 1(1) 10

2 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 59.09 1(2) 8

3 Whitney WARD Illinois State 1:00.77 1(3) 6

4 Kelsey WYMAN Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.44 1(4) 5

5 Shanisa STINSON Eastern Illinois 1:04.84 2(1) 4

6 Katie NIMROD Northern Iowa 1:05.71 1(5) 3

7 Madi MCLAIN Loyola (Ill.) 1:05.97 2(2) 2

8 Mckenna WOJCICKI Eastern Illinois 1:06.02 1(6) 1

9 Katie VOGLER Illinois Wesleyan 1:08.38 2(3)

10 Cora WILKINSON Illinois Wesleyan 1:08.42 1(7)

11 Sabrina SCHLENKER Illinois State 1:11.27 2(4)

Molly REIGHARD Loyola (Ill.) DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Busiwa ASINGA Drake 58.07

2 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 59.09

3 Whitney WARD Illinois State 1:00.77

4 Kelsey WYMAN Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.44

5 Katie NIMROD Northern Iowa 1:05.71

6 Mckenna WOJCICKI Eastern Illinois 1:06.02

7 Cora WILKINSON Illinois Wesleyan 1:08.42

Molly REIGHARD Loyola (Ill.) DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Shanisa STINSON Eastern Illinois 1:04.84

2 Madi MCLAIN Loyola (Ill.) 1:05.97
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Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 Katie VOGLER Illinois Wesleyan 1:08.38

4 Sabrina SCHLENKER Illinois State 1:11.27

Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Mia RAMPTON Northern Iowa 11:26.90 10

46.84 (46.84) 1:27.48 (2:14.31) 1:28.84 (3:43.15) 1:32.27 (5:15.42) 1:33.41 (6:48.82) 1:34.24 (8:23.06)

1:33.93 (9:56.98) 1:29.92 (11:26.90)

2 Tess ROORDA Northern Iowa 11:52.14 8
47.17 (47.17) 1:26.86 (2:14.02) 1:27.80 (3:41.82) 1:33.14 (5:14.95) 1:37.67 (6:52.61) 1:39.19 (8:31.80)

1:39.63 (10:11.43) 1:40.72 (11:52.14)

3 Kylie DECKER Eastern Illinois 12:11.85 6
47.65 (47.65) 1:30.52 (2:18.16) 1:34.27 (3:52.43) 1:37.17 (5:29.59) 1:39.95 (7:09.53) 1:41.75 (8:51.27)

1:40.10 (10:31.37) 1:40.49 (12:11.85)

4 Abby  RILEY Northern Iowa 13:01.98 5
47.70 (47.70) 1:34.54 (2:22.24) 1:37.48 (3:59.71) 1:44.81 (5:44.51) 1:49.81 (7:34.32) 1:50.85 (9:25.17)

1:51.42 (11:16.58) 1:45.41 (13:01.98)

Avani FLANAGAN Eastern Illinois DNF

Paige HOLUB Northern Iowa DNS

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 45.93 10

1) Mattie LIEB 2) Jaclyn GRECI

3) Destiny WHITE 4) Seven HICKS

2 Eastern Illinois (A) 46.31 8

1) Vivica COLEMAN 2) Danielle FRANK

3) Zakiya JOHNSON 4) Akiya KOLLORE

3 Illinois Wesleyan (A) 48.94 6

1) Kelsey WYMAN 2) Avery SMITH

3) Tori BURKE 4) Addison BENDERY

Bradley (A) DNS

1) Hannah IVY 2) Sierra BRYANT

3) T'ya SUBER 4) Reina MCMILLAN

Loyola (Ill.) (A) DNS

1) Lauren KROLL 2) Denee' LAWRENCE

3) Lovie ANNAFI 4) Isabel VELASCO

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 3:43.22 10

1) Destiny WHITE 2) Audrey HARROD

3) Whitney WARD 4) Jaclyn GRECI
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Northern Iowa (A) 3:54.10 8

1) Erin  KERKHOFF 2) Libby  WEDEWER

3) Auriona   KIMBROUGH 4) Taylor RAINES

3 Butler (A) 3:55.25 6

1) Erin HAUGH 2) Carson FIELDS

3) Abby FOSTVEIT 4) Jill VOGLER

4 Eastern Illinois (A) 3:56.48 5

1) Zakiya JOHNSON 2) Alicia  ADAMS

3) Cassandra BRADBURY 4) Taylor WRIGHT

5 SIU Edwardsville (A) 4:04.32 4

1) Kailah CARTER 2) Lejla HAJDEROVIC

3) Gabrielle HORTON 4) Savannah SULLIVAN

6 Northern Iowa (B) 4:09.81

1) Katie NIMROD 2) Dianna  SLIGHT

3) Sydney  SCHAFFER 4) Erica  LOUSSAERT

Bradley (A) DNF

1) Sierra BRYANT 2) Julia NIELSEN

3) Lara GEBEL 4) Tiana LOSTRACCO

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64 1.69 1.74 1.77 Pts
1 Grace DAUN Illinois State 1.74m 5' 81 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O O XXX 10

2 Kristin HIGGINS Illinois State 1.69m 5' 61 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXX 8

3 Carly TUCKER Illinois State 1.69m 5' 61 /2 PPP PPP O O XO XO XXO XXX 6

4 Jana ROKITTA Loyola (Ill.) 1.64m 5' 41 /2 PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 5

5 Zofia LEHEW Illinois State 1.59m 5' 21 /2 PPP PPP O O XO XXX 4

6 Rylie  TODD Northern Iowa 1.54m 5' 01 /2 PP PPP O O XXX 3

7 Madison  MYRICK Eastern Illinois 1.54m 5' 01 /2 PPP PPP PPP XO XXX 1.5

7 Alexa TAROHOCKER Illinois State 1.54m 5' 01 /2 PPP PPP O XO XXX 1.5

9 Lydia  BERNS-SCHWEINGRUBNorthern Iowa 1.49m 4' 101 /2 O O O XXX

9 Morgan JOHNK Northern Iowa 1.49m 4' 101 /2 PPP O O XXX

11 Erica  LOUSSAERT Northern Iowa 1.49m 4' 101 /2 O XO XO XXX

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.29 3.44 3.59 3.74 3.89 4.04 Pts
1 Nicole BAGWELL Illinois State 3.89m 12' 9" PPP PPP PPP XO XXO XXX 10

2 Cierra  LAUX Northern Iowa 3.74m 12' 31 /4 O O O XO XXX 8

3 Maddie WRIGHT Illinois State 3.74m 12' 31 /4 PPP XXO O XO XXX 6

4 Isabelle  HOLTZEN Northern Iowa 3.59m 11' 91 /4 O XO O XXX 5

5 Alexandra CRANSTON Illinois State 3.44m 11' 31 /2 XO O XXX 4

6 Amni AUSTIN UNAT-Illinois Stat 3.29m 10' 91 /2 O XXX

7 Cassie WILSON Illinois State 3.29m 10' 91 /2 XO XXX 3
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Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Charde GOLLIDAY Illinois State 6.01m 19' 83 /4  (+2.3) 6.01 (+2.3) 5.85 (+4.2) 5.83 (+3.0) FOUL 5.91 (+3.4) 5.82 (+2.9) 2(1) 10

2 Aleenah MARCUCCI Northern Iowa 5.93m 19' 51 /2  (+4.9) FOUL 5.93 (+4.9) 5.80 (+3.1) 5.79 (+3.3) 5.84 (+3.8) 5.87 (+3.5) 1(1) 8

3 Niki EZEH Butler 5.79m 19' 0"  (+1.9) 4.87 (+3.5) 5.25 (+3.2) 5.11 (+3.0) 5.50 (+4.2) 5.34 (+2.9) 5.79 (+1.9) 1(2) 6

4 Savannah SULLIVAN SIU Edwardsville 5.65m 18' 61 /2  (+4.9) FOUL 5.65 (+4.9) FOUL FOUL 5.14 (+2.6) 5.11 (+1.8) 2(2) 5

5 Taylor WRIGHT Eastern Illinois 5.51m 18' 1"  (+2.5) FOUL FOUL 5.30 (+2.0) 5.16 (+1.9) 5.36 (+2.7) 5.51 (+2.5) 2(3) 4

6 Karmen KOCH Butler 5.38m 17' 8"  (+3.2) 4.95 (+4.7) 5.07 (+3.6) 5.38 (+3.2) 5.19 (+2.7) 5.06 (+4.3) 5.07 (+2.5) 2(4) 3

7 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 5.31m 17' 51 /4  (+2.4) 5.19 (+4.9) 5.31 (+2.4) 5.06 (+3.8) FOUL 5.21 (+1.2) PASS 1(3) 2

8 Kyra  KOONTZ Bradley 5.30m 17' 43 /4  (+3.2) 5.30 (+3.2) 5.12 (+2.2) 4.93 (+2.6) 5.29 (+2.8) 4.77 (+3.2) PASS 2(5) 1

9 Brittney OAKLEY Illinois State 5.30m 17' 43 /4  (+1.6) 4.99 (+3.3) 5.30 (+1.6) 5.13 (+3.7) 5.18 (+5.2) FOUL 5.02 1(4)

10 Holly VOGT Eastern Illinois 5.20m 17' 03 /4  (+1.6) 5.05 (+2.0) 5.20 (+1.6) FOUL 2(6)

11 Emma HELFERICH Illinois Wesleyan 5.17m 16' 111 /2  (+3.8) FOUL 5.14 (+4.9) 5.17 (+3.8) 2(7)

12 Remi BECKHAM Butler 5.11m 16' 91 /4  (+5.1) FOUL 5.11 (+5.1) 5.10 (+4.0) 1(5)

13 Ayana BROWN Drake 5.10m 16' 83 /4  (+3.9) 5.10 (+3.9) 4.98 (+3.0) FOUL 2(8)

14 Isabel VELASCO Loyola (Ill.) 5.06m 16' 71 /4  (+3.7) 5.06 (+3.7) 4.91 (+2.9) FOUL 2(9)

15 Jade BIVINS SIU Edwardsville 4.99m 16' 41 /2  (+3.6) 4.92 (+3.8) 4.87 (+2.8) 4.99 (+3.6) 1(6)

16 Cora WILKINSON Illinois Wesleyan 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (+3.4) 4.88 (+4.4) 4.93 (+3.4) 4.92 (+2.5) 2(10)

17 Kristin HIGGINS Illinois State 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (+1.9) FOUL 4.93 (+1.9) 4.61 (+1.2) 1(7)

18 Nina  HILT Butler 4.87m 15' 113 /4  (+4.4) FOUL 4.87 (+4.4) 4.85 (+3.0) 1(8)

19 Caleigh O'FLAHERTY Illinois State 4.86m 15' 111 /2  (+2.1) FOUL FOUL 4.86 (+2.1) 1(9)

20 Megan LEAMAN Butler 4.63m 15' 21 /4  (+5.4) FOUL 4.63 (+5.4) FOUL 1(10)

21 Lucy CZIRJAK Butler 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.41 1(11)

Dakota KRONE SIU Edwardsville DNS 2

Melissa PARRELLA Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Aleenah MARCUCCI Northern Iowa 5.93m 19' 51 /2  (+4.9) FOUL 5.93 (+4.9) 5.80 (+3.1) 5.79 (+3.3) 5.84 (+3.8) 5.87 (+3.5)

2 Niki EZEH Butler 5.79m 19' 0"  (+1.9) 4.87 (+3.5) 5.25 (+3.2) 5.11 (+3.0) 5.50 (+4.2) 5.34 (+2.9) 5.79 (+1.9)

3 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 5.31m 17' 51 /4  (+2.4) 5.19 (+4.9) 5.31 (+2.4) 5.06 (+3.8) FOUL 5.21 (+1.2) PASS

4 Brittney OAKLEY Illinois State 5.30m 17' 43 /4  (+1.6) 4.99 (+3.3) 5.30 (+1.6) 5.13 (+3.7) 5.18 (+5.2) FOUL 5.02

5 Remi BECKHAM Butler 5.11m 16' 91 /4  (+5.1) FOUL 5.11 (+5.1) 5.10 (+4.0)

6 Jade BIVINS SIU Edwardsville 4.99m 16' 41 /2  (+3.6) 4.92 (+3.8) 4.87 (+2.8) 4.99 (+3.6)

7 Kristin HIGGINS Illinois State 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (+1.9) FOUL 4.93 (+1.9) 4.61 (+1.2)

8 Nina  HILT Butler 4.87m 15' 113 /4  (+4.4) FOUL 4.87 (+4.4) 4.85 (+3.0)

9 Caleigh O'FLAHERTY Illinois State 4.86m 15' 111 /2  (+2.1) FOUL FOUL 4.86 (+2.1)

10 Megan LEAMAN Butler 4.63m 15' 21 /4  (+5.4) FOUL 4.63 (+5.4) FOUL

11 Lucy CZIRJAK Butler 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.41

Flight 2 of 2

1 Charde GOLLIDAY Illinois State 6.01m 19' 83 /4  (+2.3) 6.01 (+2.3) 5.85 (+4.2) 5.83 (+3.0) FOUL 5.91 (+3.4) 5.82 (+2.9)

2 Savannah SULLIVAN SIU Edwardsville 5.65m 18' 61 /2  (+4.9) FOUL 5.65 (+4.9) FOUL FOUL 5.14 (+2.6) 5.11 (+1.8)

3 Taylor WRIGHT Eastern Illinois 5.51m 18' 1"  (+2.5) FOUL FOUL 5.30 (+2.0) 5.16 (+1.9) 5.36 (+2.7) 5.51 (+2.5)

4 Karmen KOCH Butler 5.38m 17' 8"  (+3.2) 4.95 (+4.7) 5.07 (+3.6) 5.38 (+3.2) 5.19 (+2.7) 5.06 (+4.3) 5.07 (+2.5)

5 Kyra  KOONTZ Bradley 5.30m 17' 43 /4  (+3.2) 5.30 (+3.2) 5.12 (+2.2) 4.93 (+2.6) 5.29 (+2.8) 4.77 (+3.2) PASS

6 Holly VOGT Eastern Illinois 5.20m 17' 03 /4  (+1.6) 5.05 (+2.0) 5.20 (+1.6) FOUL

7 Emma HELFERICH Illinois Wesleyan 5.17m 16' 111 /2  (+3.8) FOUL 5.14 (+4.9) 5.17 (+3.8)
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Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 Ayana BROWN Drake 5.10m 16' 83 /4  (+3.9) 5.10 (+3.9) 4.98 (+3.0) FOUL

9 Isabel VELASCO Loyola (Ill.) 5.06m 16' 71 /4  (+3.7) 5.06 (+3.7) 4.91 (+2.9) FOUL

10 Cora WILKINSON Illinois Wesleyan 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (+3.4) 4.88 (+4.4) 4.93 (+3.4) 4.92 (+2.5)

Dakota KRONE SIU Edwardsville DNS

Melissa PARRELLA Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sarah OLOJO Loyola (Ill.) 11.91m 39' 1"  (+2.9) 11.43 (+5.1) 11.91 (+2.9) 11.55 (+3.4) 11.44 (+1.6) 11.82 (+3.2) 11.86 (+2.7) 10

2 Charde GOLLIDAY Illinois State 11.84m 38' 101 /4  (+1.3) 11.56 (+3.4) FOUL FOUL 11.84 (+1.3) PASS 11.63 (+1.4) 8

3 Lovie ANNAFI Loyola (Ill.) 11.64m 38' 21 /4  (+2.3) 11.42 (+3.6) 11.48 (+2.6) 11.34 (+3.7) 11.33 (+1.6) 11.64 (+2.3) 11.50 (+2.3) 6

4 Danielle TAETS Illinois State 11.30m 37' 1"  (+2.8) 11.30 (+2.8) 11.13 (+2.2) PASS PASS PASS PASS 5

5 Lauren WONG Illinois Wesleyan 11.24m 36' 101 /2  (+2.4) FOUL 11.24 (+2.4) 10.94 (+2.2) 10.70 (+1.4) FOUL 11.06 (+1.4) 4

6 Camryn WINTERLAND Illinois Wesleyan 10.89m 35' 83 /4  (+3.9) FOUL 10.89 (+3.9) 10.39 (+3.8) 10.52 (+1.9) FOUL FOUL 3

7 Megan LEAMAN Butler 10.81m 35' 53 /4  (+3.0) FOUL 10.74 (+4.2) FOUL 10.81 (+3.0) FOUL FOUL 2

8 Susan GRUSZKA Eastern Illinois 10.76m 35' 33 /4  (+2.9) 10.25 (+3.4) 10.67 (+2.1) 10.76 (+2.9) 10.54 (+3.2) 10.42 (+3.5) 10.75 (+2.2) 1

9 Lucy CZIRJAK Butler 10.00m 32' 93 /4  (+2.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 9.90 (+2.0) 9.97 (+2.0) 10.00 (+2.0)

Brittney OAKLEY Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL PASS

Dakota KRONE SIU Edwardsville DNS

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Tayler WEAVER Illinois State 16.39m 53' 91 /4 15.77 14.85 16.39 15.75 FOUL 15.25 2(1) 10

2 Myejoi WILLIAMS Illinois State 15.70m 51' 61 /4 FOUL 14.73 15.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Julia BOURKE Illinois State 14.64m 48' 01 /2 14.63 14.51 14.64 FOUL 14.20 13.95 2(3) 6

4 Hannah JOHNSON Illinois State 14.38m 47' 21 /4 13.84 14.03 FOUL 14.38 13.85 13.95 2(4) 5

5 Chandler HAIGHT Drake 13.86m 45' 53 /4 13.50 13.48 13.08 13.33 13.86 13.65 2(5) 4

6 Morgan WRUBLIK Illinois State 13.19m 43' 31 /4 FOUL 13.19 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(1) 3

7 Katie  FARE Northern Iowa 13.18m 43' 3" 13.18 FOUL 12.63 12.61 FOUL FOUL 2(6) 2

8 Niki EZEH Butler 13.06m 42' 101 /4 12.46 12.57 13.06 12.08 PASS PASS 1(2) 1

9 Catherine JAKICH SIU Edwardsville 12.93m 42' 51 /4 12.77 FOUL FOUL 10.72 FOUL 12.93 2(7)

10 Batya BUTLER Illinois State 12.76m 41' 101 /2 12.60 FOUL 12.76 1(3)

11 Morgan NEALEY Northern Iowa 12.75m 41' 10" FOUL FOUL 12.75 2(8)

12 Marin  EHLER Northern Iowa 12.26m 40' 23 /4 12.26 FOUL 11.71 2(9)

13 Ayana BLAIR Illinois Wesleyan 12.00m 39' 41 /2 12.00 FOUL FOUL 2(10)

14 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 11.03m 36' 21 /4 10.91 11.03 10.97 1(4)

15 Stephanie MONTENEGRO SIU Edwardsville 10.61m 34' 93 /4 10.54 10.08 10.61 1(5)

16 Karmen KOCH Butler 10.60m 34' 91 /2 FOUL 10.56 10.60 1(6)

17 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 10.37m 34' 01 /4 9.79 10.37 9.88 1(7)

18 Nina  HILT Butler 9.34m 30' 73 /4 FOUL 9.26 9.34 1(8)

19 Remi BECKHAM Butler 8.87m 29' 11 /4 8.87 FOUL FOUL 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Morgan WRUBLIK Illinois State 13.19m 43' 31 /4 FOUL 13.19 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Niki EZEH Butler 13.06m 42' 101 /4 12.46 12.57 13.06 12.08 PASS PASS
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Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 Batya BUTLER Illinois State 12.76m 41' 101 /2 12.60 FOUL 12.76

4 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 11.03m 36' 21 /4 10.91 11.03 10.97

5 Stephanie MONTENEGRO SIU Edwardsville 10.61m 34' 93 /4 10.54 10.08 10.61

6 Karmen KOCH Butler 10.60m 34' 91 /2 FOUL 10.56 10.60

7 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 10.37m 34' 01 /4 9.79 10.37 9.88

8 Nina  HILT Butler 9.34m 30' 73 /4 FOUL 9.26 9.34

9 Remi BECKHAM Butler 8.87m 29' 11 /4 8.87 FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Tayler WEAVER Illinois State 16.39m 53' 91 /4 15.77 14.85 16.39 15.75 FOUL 15.25

2 Myejoi WILLIAMS Illinois State 15.70m 51' 61 /4 FOUL 14.73 15.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Julia BOURKE Illinois State 14.64m 48' 01 /2 14.63 14.51 14.64 FOUL 14.20 13.95

4 Hannah JOHNSON Illinois State 14.38m 47' 21 /4 13.84 14.03 FOUL 14.38 13.85 13.95

5 Chandler HAIGHT Drake 13.86m 45' 53 /4 13.50 13.48 13.08 13.33 13.86 13.65

6 Katie  FARE Northern Iowa 13.18m 43' 3" 13.18 FOUL 12.63 12.61 FOUL FOUL

7 Catherine JAKICH SIU Edwardsville 12.93m 42' 51 /4 12.77 FOUL FOUL 10.72 FOUL 12.93

8 Morgan NEALEY Northern Iowa 12.75m 41' 10" FOUL FOUL 12.75

9 Marin  EHLER Northern Iowa 12.26m 40' 23 /4 12.26 FOUL 11.71

10 Ayana BLAIR Illinois Wesleyan 12.00m 39' 41 /2 12.00 FOUL FOUL

Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Sydney LAUFENBERG Illinois State 51.49m 168' 11" FOUL FOUL 47.63 43.00 48.93 51.49 2(1) 10

2 Macy BYER Illinois State 46.19m 151' 6" 45.88 46.19 45.76 42.53 42.55 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Anna HOYMAN Northern Iowa 45.80m 150' 3" 44.16 FOUL 45.80 41.35 43.86 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 Catie DAILY Illinois State 43.86m 143' 11" 43.86 42.98 42.96 FOUL 41.71 41.30 2(4) 5

5 Chandler HAIGHT Drake 42.83m 140' 6" 42.83 40.74 40.52 40.96 38.89 38.42 1(1) 4

6 Katelyn WILLIAMS Drake 42.76m 140' 3" 41.63 42.76 42.58 42.19 42.66 41.64 2(5) 3

7 Mallory  HENZE Northern Iowa 42.71m 140' 1" 37.43 42.23 41.00 36.78 FOUL 42.71 2(6) 2

8 Myejoi WILLIAMS Illinois State 42.13m 138' 3" 40.53 37.74 FOUL 42.13 FOUL 39.93 2(7) 1

9 Sydney APGAR Illinois State 40.80m 133' 10" 39.74 FOUL FOUL 39.28 40.80 39.81 2(8)

10 Batya BUTLER Illinois State 37.50m 123' 0" 37.22 36.15 37.50 1(2)

11 Stephanie MONTENEGRO SIU Edwardsville 37.07m 121' 7" 35.22 33.29 37.07 1(3)

12 Catherine JAKICH SIU Edwardsville 37.04m 121' 6" 36.26 36.66 37.04 2(9)

13 Nicole WALSH Illinois Wesleyan 34.73m 113' 11" 34.73 FOUL 33.42 1(4)

14 Claire RETHERFORD Illinois Wesleyan 32.23m 105' 9" 30.38 FOUL 32.23 1(5)

15 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 31.89m 104' 7" 31.89 30.96 30.90 1(6)

16 Jessica HEIMS Northern Iowa 31.87m 104' 7" 31.10 31.87 FOUL 1(7)

17 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 24.72m 81' 1" 24.23 24.72 21.47 1(8)

Dominicka  BARANSKA SIU Edwardsville NM FOUL PASS PASS 1

Morgan WRUBLIK Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Ayana BLAIR Illinois Wesleyan NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Chandler HAIGHT Drake 42.83m 140' 6" 42.83 40.74 40.52 40.96 38.89 38.42

2 Batya BUTLER Illinois State 37.50m 123' 0" 37.22 36.15 37.50
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Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 Stephanie MONTENEGRO SIU Edwardsville 37.07m 121' 7" 35.22 33.29 37.07

4 Nicole WALSH Illinois Wesleyan 34.73m 113' 11" 34.73 FOUL 33.42

5 Claire RETHERFORD Illinois Wesleyan 32.23m 105' 9" 30.38 FOUL 32.23

6 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 31.89m 104' 7" 31.89 30.96 30.90

7 Jessica HEIMS Northern Iowa 31.87m 104' 7" 31.10 31.87 FOUL

8 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 24.72m 81' 1" 24.23 24.72 21.47

Dominicka  BARANSKA SIU Edwardsville NM FOUL PASS PASS

Morgan WRUBLIK Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Sydney LAUFENBERG Illinois State 51.49m 168' 11" FOUL FOUL 47.63 43.00 48.93 51.49

2 Macy BYER Illinois State 46.19m 151' 6" 45.88 46.19 45.76 42.53 42.55 FOUL

3 Anna HOYMAN Northern Iowa 45.80m 150' 3" 44.16 FOUL 45.80 41.35 43.86 FOUL

4 Catie DAILY Illinois State 43.86m 143' 11" 43.86 42.98 42.96 FOUL 41.71 41.30

5 Katelyn WILLIAMS Drake 42.76m 140' 3" 41.63 42.76 42.58 42.19 42.66 41.64

6 Mallory  HENZE Northern Iowa 42.71m 140' 1" 37.43 42.23 41.00 36.78 FOUL 42.71

7 Myejoi WILLIAMS Illinois State 42.13m 138' 3" 40.53 37.74 FOUL 42.13 FOUL 39.93

8 Sydney APGAR Illinois State 40.80m 133' 10" 39.74 FOUL FOUL 39.28 40.80 39.81

9 Catherine JAKICH SIU Edwardsville 37.04m 121' 6" 36.26 36.66 37.04

Ayana BLAIR Illinois Wesleyan NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Julia BOURKE Illinois State 60.83m 199' 7" 59.60 60.23 60.21 59.21 60.83 59.94 2(1) 10

2 Sydney LAUFENBERG Illinois State 56.73m 186' 1" 55.42 56.43 54.96 FOUL 56.73 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Anna HOYMAN Northern Iowa 56.03m 183' 10" 55.29 FOUL 54.41 56.03 55.70 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 Tayler WEAVER Illinois State 55.85m 183' 3" 55.85 54.73 52.12 FOUL 52.35 53.41 2(4) 5

5 Katelyn WILLIAMS Drake 54.10m 177' 6" 52.02 50.90 52.80 54.10 53.83 52.50 2(5) 4

6 Hannah JOHNSON Illinois State 52.06m 170' 10" 52.06 49.58 43.97 51.79 FOUL 50.78 2(6) 3

7 Myejoi WILLIAMS Illinois State 51.60m 169' 3" FOUL 51.60 51.44 FOUL 49.47 50.52 2(7) 2

8 Marin  EHLER Northern Iowa 50.32m 165' 1" 48.25 49.52 FOUL 49.71 50.32 50.31 2(8) 1

9 Katie  FARE Northern Iowa 47.87m 157' 1" 44.52 45.28 47.87 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(1)

10 Ayana BLAIR Illinois Wesleyan 46.04m 151' 0" FOUL 46.04 42.54 2(9)

11 Morgan WRUBLIK Illinois State 45.91m 150' 7" 45.91 FOUL 44.50 1(2)

12 Catie DAILY Illinois State 45.71m 150' 0" 45.71 42.03 42.84 1(3)

13 Macy BYER Illinois State 40.80m 133' 10" 39.19 37.66 40.80 1(4)

14 Sydney APGAR Illinois State 40.34m 132' 4" 38.86 38.39 40.34 1(5)

15 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 40.25m 132' 1" 39.34 39.87 40.25 1(6)

16 Catherine JAKICH SIU Edwardsville 38.84m 127' 5" FOUL FOUL 38.84 2(10)

17 Stephanie MONTENEGRO SIU Edwardsville 37.85m 124' 2" FOUL 37.71 37.85 1(7)

18 Dominicka  BARANSKA SIU Edwardsville 37.27m 122' 3" 35.57 34.33 37.27 1(8)

19 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 33.47m 109' 10" 31.90 33.31 33.47 1(9)

20 Claire RETHERFORD Illinois Wesleyan 32.22m 105' 8" 29.65 31.80 32.22 1(10)

21 Nicole WALSH Illinois Wesleyan 29.60m 97' 1" 29.60 FOUL FOUL 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
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Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Katie  FARE Northern Iowa 47.87m 157' 1" 44.52 45.28 47.87 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Morgan WRUBLIK Illinois State 45.91m 150' 7" 45.91 FOUL 44.50

3 Catie DAILY Illinois State 45.71m 150' 0" 45.71 42.03 42.84

4 Macy BYER Illinois State 40.80m 133' 10" 39.19 37.66 40.80

5 Sydney APGAR Illinois State 40.34m 132' 4" 38.86 38.39 40.34

6 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 40.25m 132' 1" 39.34 39.87 40.25

7 Stephanie MONTENEGRO SIU Edwardsville 37.85m 124' 2" FOUL 37.71 37.85

8 Dominicka  BARANSKA SIU Edwardsville 37.27m 122' 3" 35.57 34.33 37.27

9 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 33.47m 109' 10" 31.90 33.31 33.47

10 Claire RETHERFORD Illinois Wesleyan 32.22m 105' 8" 29.65 31.80 32.22

11 Nicole WALSH Illinois Wesleyan 29.60m 97' 1" 29.60 FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Julia BOURKE Illinois State 60.83m 199' 7" 59.60 60.23 60.21 59.21 60.83 59.94

2 Sydney LAUFENBERG Illinois State 56.73m 186' 1" 55.42 56.43 54.96 FOUL 56.73 FOUL

3 Anna HOYMAN Northern Iowa 56.03m 183' 10" 55.29 FOUL 54.41 56.03 55.70 FOUL

4 Tayler WEAVER Illinois State 55.85m 183' 3" 55.85 54.73 52.12 FOUL 52.35 53.41

5 Katelyn WILLIAMS Drake 54.10m 177' 6" 52.02 50.90 52.80 54.10 53.83 52.50

6 Hannah JOHNSON Illinois State 52.06m 170' 10" 52.06 49.58 43.97 51.79 FOUL 50.78

7 Myejoi WILLIAMS Illinois State 51.60m 169' 3" FOUL 51.60 51.44 FOUL 49.47 50.52

8 Marin  EHLER Northern Iowa 50.32m 165' 1" 48.25 49.52 FOUL 49.71 50.32 50.31

9 Ayana BLAIR Illinois Wesleyan 46.04m 151' 0" FOUL 46.04 42.54

10 Catherine JAKICH SIU Edwardsville 38.84m 127' 5" FOUL FOUL 38.84

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Ilhame TAMROUTI Loyola (Ill.) 46.23m 151' 8" 46.23 FOUL 44.77 FOUL 38.58 44.11 10

2 Zofia LEHEW Illinois State 42.39m 139' 1" FOUL 38.43 33.59 36.49 42.39 37.16 8

3 Rebecca WAITE Illinois State 37.19m 122' 0" 30.50 36.67 37.19 35.24 34.28 FOUL 6

4 Molly KRACHT Butler 36.52m 119' 10" 30.55 31.38 31.68 33.24 32.72 36.52 5

5 Morgan ATCHISON Eastern Illinois 34.59m 113' 6" 26.19 28.31 28.28 29.90 34.59 FOUL 4

6 Nicole WALSH Illinois Wesleyan 32.48m 106' 7" 31.72 32.48 29.30 31.58 FOUL FOUL 3

7 Jordyn BRUCE Illinois State 31.53m 103' 5" 29.35 30.31 30.45 31.53 2

8 Jamirah  MEEKS SIU Edwardsville 30.17m 99' 0" 28.68 26.50 FOUL 30.17 29.35 29.34 1

9 Savannah SULLIVAN SIU Edwardsville 28.07m 92' 1" 28.07 FOUL 26.47 FOUL FOUL 27.14

10 Parker FRANCISCO Illinois State 26.84m 88' 1" FOUL FOUL 26.84

11 Susan GRUSZKA Eastern Illinois 25.02m 82' 1" 25.02 FOUL FOUL

12 Hayley GOEBEL SIU Edwardsville 22.40m 73' 6" FOUL FOUL 22.40

13 Kayleigh HALL Illinois Wesleyan 20.10m 65' 11" FOUL FOUL 20.10

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Illinois State ILST 178

2 Northern Iowa UNI 155

3 Eastern Illinois EIU 131

4 Drake DRAK 71

5 Butler BUTL 48

6 SIU Edwardsville SIUE 44
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Bradley BRAD 38

8 Loyola (Ill.) LOYC 36

9 Illinois Wesleyan ILLI 17

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Illinois State ILST 283.5

2 Northern Iowa UNI 125

3 Eastern Illinois EIU 74.5

4 Butler BUTL 49

4 Drake DRAK 49

6 Loyola (Ill.) LOYC 37

7 Bradley BRAD 34

8 Illinois Wesleyan ILLI 26

9 SIU Edwardsville SIUE 22
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